Oct 11 American Skeet Results

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Simon
Brett
Michael
Glenn

Name

Ross
Christopher
Mark
Stephen
Gabriele
Salvatore
Tim

Name
Lawrence
Fabio
Stephen
Peter
Anthony
Kevin
Kevin
Laurence
Alan

Name
Graeme
Darrell
Marton
James
Steve
Allan
Attilio
Michael
Paul
Peter
Terry
Paul
Stephen
Douglas
John

Name
Geoffrey
Graeme
David
Allan
Peter
Michael
Christopher
Brian
Larry
Greg
William
Peteris
Edward
Colin
Brendan
Leonard
Neil
Vince

GO

Surname
Gloster
Dunstan
Brady
Daley

Surname
Dodds
Davis
Palmer
Collins
Addario
Spano
Schaeffer

Surname
Irons
Francione
White
Cooper
Psaila
Cloke
Yates
Fitzpatrick
Wroblewski

Surname
Hayes
Douglas
Holmes
Sawyer
Pellegrino
Waugh
Bega
Cook
Calvi
Hendy
Boucher
Fulton
Holt
Renton
Elfes

Surname
McClure
Young
Caccioppoli
Green
Rigon
Corbett
Penno
Tresidder
Pilkington
Wood
Hailes
Jansons
Allison
Dunn
Bolding
Downie
Morrison
Bevilacqua

Category
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

Category
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

Category
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

Category
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

Category
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

Score
47/52
46/52
45
32

Score
49
48
45
44
42
42
39

Score
49

47
45/52
44

41

39

37

37

37

Score
50/52
49/52
57160
47

47

46

45

45

45

44

44

41

40

37

32

Score
48
51/56
49/56
46

46

45

45

45

44

42

42

42

40

39

37

31

30

25



Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st

Name
Edward
John
Len

Phil
Keth
Richard
John
Peter
Carlos
Phillip
Glenn
Roy
Leon
Jack
Chris
Anthony
Name
Thomas
John
Bernard
Michael
Ormond
William
John
Brian

Name
Keith
Sergio
Ray
Bryan
Tony
Kevin
David
John
Alan
Ron

Name
Peter
Kevin
Raymond
Norman
Walter
Mervyn
Dennis
John
John
lan

Roy
Douglas
Leigh
Brian

Name
Douglas
Alfred
Dudley

Name
Jan

Surname
Lowery
Salpietro
Cook
Turner
Saggers
Hammond
Brainbridge
Fraser
Sola
Baxter
Woodhatch
Shelvey
Howell
Stone
Carrol
Moodie
Surname
Harris
Wilson
Mack
Davidson
Tucker
Arandt
Soppi
Barlow

Surname
Zehnder
Zotti
Kearns
Sanger
Faranda
Heywood
McLeod
Chapple
Jolly
Garth

Surname

Brown O.A.M.

Morgan
Mason
Quick
Diston
Whitelaw
Parsell
Siede
Ellis
Clarke
Allen
Munro
Brown
Schaefer

Surname
Ogden
Najar
Edgerton

Surname
Woodhatch

Category
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
Category
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

Category
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

Category
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
75-79
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

Category
80 +
80 +
80 +

Category
W 50-54

Score
46

45
47/54
44

43

42

42

41

40

40

39

37

36

36

36

22
Score
46

44
45/52
43

38

36

35

33

Score
46

45
44/56
44

44

43

42

39

39

38

Score
53/56
52/56
48/52
46

45

44

44

42

42

42

39

37

33

27

Score
49
48
35

Score
36



Oct 7 Double Barrel Results
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Name

Brett
Barry
Brad
Simon
Jayson
Stuart
Kyle
Glenn
Dirk

Name
Paul
Chris
Salvatore
Shane
Gabriele
Robert
Christopher
Tim
Mark
Ross
Salvatore
Stephen
Russell
Stephen
Name
Tony
Stephen
Craig
David
Murray
Kevin
Neil
Michael
James
Shane
Robert
Laurence
Darren
Charlie
Garry
Lawrence
Mark
Neil

Ray
Kevin
Alan
Brett
Name
Steve
Wayne
Terry
Michael
James
Attilio
Anthony
Paul
Andris
John
Graeme
Marton
Steve

¢ GO

Surname
Dunstan
Humphries
Henshall
Gloster
Turner
Bell
James
Daley
Jackson

Surname
Haslam
McHattie
Spano
Whiteman
Addario
Durbridge
Davis
Schaeffer
Barnes
Dodds
Spano
Collins
Mark
Haberman
Surname
Psaila
White
Drendel
Neilson
Gruar
Yates
Bakker
McVicar
Sandy
Stokes
Nisbet
Fitzpatrick
White
Calea
Barnott-Clement
Irons
White
Peart
Collins
Cloke
Wroblewski
Hayes
Surname
Holt
Parks
Boucher
Brady
Sawyer
Bega
Rohrloch
Fulton
Junge
Elfes
Hayes
Holmes
Pellegrino

30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men

Category

35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
Category

40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
Category

45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men

Category

Score
58
57
49
48
47
46
47
48

Score
74
73
72
44
39
45
48
37
48
48

44
49
49
Score
64
63
49
48
47
42
45
47
49
49
48
35
46
47
41
48
47
48
48
45
48
49
Score
60
59
49
48
48
43
46
41
31
44
39
43
47
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21
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William
Kenneth
Michael
Christopher
Peter
Paul
Robert
Lawrence
Darrell
Douglas
Peter
Name
David
Colin
Domingo
Michael
Raymond
Paul
Edward
lan

lan

Neil
Christopher
Peter
Leonard
Rodney
Brian
Greg
David
Graeme
Allan
Larry
Vince
Rocky
Michael
Brendan
Laurie
Domingo
Robert
Nick
Anthony
Gaspare
Ed
William
Phillip
John
Geoffrey

Name
Phil
Leon
Phillip
George
John
Anthony
Ross
Steven
Jack
Chris
Graham
Geoffrey
Glenn
Richard
Carlos
Anthony

Forrest
Kay
Cook
Findlay
Hendy
Calvi
Williams
Mirabella
Douglas
Renton
McConachy
Surname
Caccioppli
Dunn
Diaz
Corbett
Welsh
Bird
Allison
Hoschke
Urch
Morrison
Penno
Rigon
Downie
Boll
Tresidder
Wood
Schram
Young
Green
Pilkington
Bevilacqua
Fuci
Price
Bolding
Lewis
Diaz
Dinsdale
Guida
Demuri
Scalisa
Treadwell
Hailes
Scott
Byrne
McLure

Surname
Turner
Howell
Baxter
Sparey
Crosswell
Senserrick
Harris
Balogh
Stone
Carrol
Beckworth
Bagley
Woodhatch
Hammond
Sola
Moodie

45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
Category

50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men

Category
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men

25
40

45
47
48
48
47
46
36

Score
61
60
61
47
42
45
48
46
48
47
48
47
48

46
44
42
48
48
43
30
46

40

49
48
49
46
44
49
45
49
46
48

Score
54

53
50/51
49

40

48

42

47
48
48
43
45
46
40
26
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18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Place

N O g WwN =

A A a4 ©
w N = O

Place

0 N O oA WwN =

[ T O (o)
a » WON = O

Place

0 N O oA WwN -

A A A A A A A A A ©
0 NOoO o~ OWN = O

Place

Robert
Gary
Peter
Len
John
Keith
John
Edward
Name
James
John
Colin
William
Brian
John
John
Paul
Thomas
Michael
David
Bernard
John
Name
Ron
Stan
David
Ray
Andrew
John
Sergio
Kevin
Peter
Keith
Robert
Richard
Brian
Tony
Bryan
Name
John
Merv
Dennis
Darby
Ashley
Graham
Walter
Brian
Norman
Leigh
John
Raymond
Maxwell
Peter
Roy
Kevin
Ronald
Brian
Name
lan
Eddie

Name
Doug
Dudley

Barns
Went
Fraser
Cook
Salpietro
Saggers
Bainbridge
Lowery
Surname
Melrose
McVitty
Shaw
Arandt
Barlow
Finch
Soppi
Watts
Harris
Davidson
Drinkwater
Mack
wilson
Surname
Garth
Collins
McLeod
Kearns
Stevenson
Chapple
Zotti
Heywood
Noy
Zehnder
Lendon
Cromack
Hunter
Faranda
Sanger
Surname
Siede
Whitelaw
Parsell
Munro
Comley
Ash
Diston
Mark
Quick
Brown
Ellis
Mason
Anderson

Brown O.A.M.

Allen
Morgan
Taylor
Schaefer
Surname
Clarke
Taylor

Surname
Ogden
Edgerton

55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
Category

60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
Category

65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
Category

70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
Category

75-79 Men
75-79 Men

Category
80+ Men
80+ Men

46
49
39
49
45
45
46

Score
50
49
46
46
45
44
43
45
46
45

38

36
Score
77178
76177
44/57
48

46
47
48
47
45
43
39
46
35
40
Score
50
49
48/51
47
45
49
43

46
38
45
43
46
31
32

34
Score
42
37

Score
42
39



Place

Place

Thomas

Name
Robyn

Name
Sue
Pam
Christine

Name
Jane
Joy

Name
Claire

Lucas

Surname
Sandy

Surname
Byrne
Widdows
Bibby

Surname
Woodhatch
Bird

Surname
Watts

80+ Men

Category
35-39 Women

Category

45-49 Women
45-49 Women
45-49 Women

Category
50-54 Women
50-54 Women

Category
55-59 Women

30

Score
42

Score
47
44
25

Score
45
39

Score
35



Oct 12 ISSF Results

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place

Name
Brett
Glen
Simon
Michael
Brad

Name
Salvatore
Stephen
Gabriele

Name
Stephen
Peter
Kevin

Name
Terry
Marton
Paul
Steve
James
Peter
Wayne
Darrell
Lawrence
Micheal
Douglas
Paul

Name
Peteris
Phillip
Domingo
Michael
Peter
Edward
Larry
John
Brian
Greg
Christopher
Neil
Vince
Leonard
Colin
Allan

Name
John
Peter
Keith
John
Richard
Carlos
Phil
Chris
Glenn
Leon
Len

Name

<

GO

Surname
Dunstan
Daly
Gloster
Brady
Henshall

Surname
Spano
Collins
Addario

Surname
White
Cooper
Cloke

Surname
Boucher
Holmes
Calvi
Pellegrino
Sawyer
Hendy
Parks
Douglas
Mirabella
Cook
Renton
Fulton

Surname
Jansons
Scott
Diaz
Corbett
Rigon
Allison
Pilkington
Struik
Tresidder
Wood
Penno
Morrion
Bevilacqua
Downie
Dunn
Green

Surname
Salpietro
Avison
Saggers
Bainbridge
Hammond
Sola
Turner
Carrol
Woodhatch
Howell
Cook

Surname

Category
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

Category
35-39
35-39
35-39

Category
40-44
40-44
40-44

Category
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

Category
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

Category
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

Category

Score
38
26
22
21
13

Score
29
26
25

Score
34
33
24

Score
40
38
37
36
34
33
31
28
28
28
23
22

Score
46
41
36
33
32
29
28
28
27
26
25
24
22
20
19
16

Score
38
36
34
31
30
25
24
23
22
20
18

Score



1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2rd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st

Colin
Michael
John
John

Name
Kevin
Ray
Ron
David
Sergio
Alan

Name
Kevin
Dennis
John
Raymond
Mervyn
Roy
Walter
Brian

Name
Jan

Shaw
Davidson
Soppi
Finch

Surname
Heywood
Kearns
Garth
McLeod
Zotti

Jolly

Surname
Morgan
Parsell
Siede
Mason
Whitelaw
Allen
Diston
Schaefer

Surname
Woodhatch

60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

Category
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

Category
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

Category
W50-54

27
23
13
1

Score
35
27
23
23
22
18

Score
38
34
26
24
24
20
20
20

Score
21



Oct 12 Prov D Trap Results
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Name
Simon
Michael
Brad
Glenn
Kyle
Jayson
Brett

Name
Stephen
Russell
Brett
Stephen
Salvatore
Wes
Gabriele

Name
David
Michael
Robert
Kevin
Mark
Darren
Stephen
Peter
Kevin
Shane

Name
Wayne
Terry
Michael
Peter
Marton
Stephen
James
Charlie
Dirk
Darrell
Steve
Paul
Paul
Lawrence
Andris
Douglas

Name
Anthony
Phillip
Graeme
Domingo
Colin
Brian
Neil
Michael
Allan
Christopher
Edward
Laurie
Leonard
Larry

GO

Surname
Gloster
Brady
Henshall
Daley
James
Turner
Dunstan

Surname
Haberman
Mark
Symes
Collins
Spano
Oxlee
Addario

Surname
Nielsen
McVicar
Nisbet
Cloke
White
White
White
Cooper
Yates
Stokes

Surname
Parks
Boucher
Cook
Hendy
Holmes
Holt
Sawyer
Galea
Jackson
Douglas
Pellegrino
Calvi
Fulton
Mirabella
Junge
Renton

Surname
Demuri
Scott
Young
Diaz
Dunn
Tresidder
Morrison
Corbett
Green
Penno
Allison
Lewis
Downie
Pilkington

Category
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

Category
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

Category
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

Category
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

Category
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

Score
71
67
67
66
65
61
47

Score
93
88
56
53
53
38
28

Score
75
65
65
59
58
54
51
50
49
44

Score
72
69
69
65
62
62
62
60
58
53
53
52
48
47
37
28

Score
83
79
77
76
74
66
64
63
63
60
58
57
56
54
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Place

Place

Place

Raymond
Peter
Vince
Greg

Name
Chris
Len
Phil
Anthony
Keith
Leon
John
Glenn
Richard
John

Name
John
James
Colin
Michael
John
John

Name
Kevin
John
David
Robert
Peter
Ray
Ray
Ron
Tony
Keith

Name
John
Douglas
John
Kevin
Mervyn
Walter
Dennis
Leigh

Name
Edward

Name
Claire

Name
Jan

Welch
Rigon
Bevilacqua
Wood

Surname
Carrol
Cook
Turner
Senserrick
Saggers
Howell
Bainbridge
Woodhatch
Hammond
Salpietro

Surname
McVitty
Melrose
Shaw
Davidson
Finch
Soppi

Surname
Heywood
Chapple
McLeod
Lendon
Noy
Kearns
Kearns
Garth
Faranda
Zehnder

Surname
Ellis
Munro
Siede
Morgan
Whitelaw
Diston
Parsell
Brown

Surname
Taylor

Surname
Watt

Surname
Woodhatch

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54

Category
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

Category
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

Category
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

Category
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

Category
75-79

Category
55-59

Category
W50-54

51
49
35
30

Score
77
75
73
59
57
49
48
46
43
39

Score
67
66
57
55
51
47

Score
71
65
62
59
51
49
49
48
42
30

Score
61
61
51
49
45
41
40
31

Score
37

Score
69

Score
56



Oct 8 Single Barrel Results
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Name

Brett
Jason
Barry
Simon
Brad
Stuart
Kylie
Glenn

Name
Paul
Chris
Salvatore
Shane
Gabriele
Robert
Christopher
Tim
Mark
Ross
Salvatore
Stephen
Russell
Stephen
Name
David
Murray
Ray
Anthony
Craig
Kevin
Neil
Michael
James
Shane
Dirk
Robert
Laurence
Darren
Charlie
Garry
Lawrence
Mark
Neil
Stephen
Kevin
Alan
Brett
Name
Peter
Wayne
Terry
Michael
James
Attilio
Anthony
Paul
Andris
John
Graeme
Marton
Steve

¢ GO

Surname
Dunstan
Turner
Humphries
Gloster
Henshall
Bell
James
Daley

Surname
Haslam
McHattie
Spano
Whiteman
Addario
Durbridge
Davis
Schaeffer
Barnes
Dodds
Spano
Collins
Mark
Haberman
Surname
Neilson
Gruar
Collins
Psaila
Drendel
Yates
Bakker
McVicar
Sandy
Stokes
Jackson
Nisbet
Fitzpatrick
White
Calea
Barnott-Clement
Irons
White
Peart
White
Cloke
Wroblewski
Hayes
Surname
Hendy
Parks
Boucher
Brady
Sawyer
Bega
Rohrloch
Fulton
Junge
Elfes
Hayes
Holmes
Pellegrino

30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men
30-34 Men

Category

35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
35-39 Men
Category

40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
30-34 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
40-44 Men
Category

45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men

Category

Score
49/53
48/53
45/50
41/50
43/50
39/50
36/50
40/50

Score
45/50
44/50
42/50
33/50
31/50
39/50
41/50
323/50
41/50
0
42/50
35/50
0

0
Score
46/50
45/50
44/50
42/50
40/50
38/50
35/50
38/50
40/50
43/50
43/50
40/50
35/50
40/50
35/50
34/50
40/50
37/50
40/50
38/50
35/50
42/50
40/50
Score
50/52
49/52
47/50
43/50
42/50
39/50
39/50
40/50
31/50
34/50
30/50
34/50
33/50



14
15
16
17
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William
Kenneth
Michael
Christopher
Stephen
Paul
Robert
Lawrence
Darrell
Douglas
Peter
Name
David
Geoffrey
Colin
Michael
Raymond
Paul
Edward
lan

lan

Neil
Christopher
Peter
Leonard
Rodney
Brian
Greg
David
Graeme
Allan
Larry
Vince
Rocky
Michael
Brendan
Laurie
Domingo
Robert
Nick
Anthony
Gaspare
Ed
William
Phillip
John
Name
Len
Ross
Phil
George
John
Anthony
Leon
Steven
Jack
Chris
Graham
Geoffrey
Glenn
Richard
Carlos
Anthony
Robert
Gary

Forrest
Kay

Cook
Findlay
Holt

Calvi
Williams
Mirabella
Douglas
Renton
McConachy
Surname
Caccioppoli
McLure
Dunn
Corbett
Welsh
Bird
Allison
Hoschke
Urch
Morrison
Penno
Rigon
Downie
Boll
Tresidder
Wood
Schram
Young
Green
Pilkington
Bevilacqua
Furci
Price
Bolding
Lewis
Diaz
Dinsdale
Guida
Demuri
Scalisa
Treadwell
Hailes
Scott
Byrne
Surname
Cook
Harris
Turner
Sparey
Crosswell
Senserrick
Howell
Balogh
Stone
Carrol
Beckworth
Bagley
Woodhatch
Hammond
Sola
Moodie
Barns
Went

45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
45-49 Men
Category

50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
50-54 Men
Category

55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men

43/50
27150

42/50
38/50
41/50
41/50
34/50
36/50
28/50

Score
49/52
48/52
45/50
36/50
40/50
39/50
40/50
32/50
35/50
44/50
44/50
33/50
34/50

41/50
39/50
26/50
42/50
37/50
37/50
31/50
40/50

24/50
44/50
44/50
43/50
42/50
39/50
36/50
37/50
29/50
40/50
40/50
Score
47/50
46/50
45/50
40/50
35/50
43/50
40/50

37/50
36/50
43/50

39/50
42/50
26/50
22/50
43/50
41/50



19
20
21
22
23
24
Place
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17

Peter
Phillip
Raymond
Keith
John
Edward
Name
John
James
William
Colin
Brian
John
John
Paul
Thomas
Michael
David
Bernard
Name
Ron
David
Kevin
Ray
Andrew
John
Sergio
Stan
Peter
Keith
Robert
Richard
Brian
Tony
Name
Darby
Ashley
Graham
John
Walter
Brian
Norman
Mervyn
Dennis
Leigh
John
Raymond
Maxwell
Peter
Roy
Kevin
Ronald
Brian
Name
Edward
lan
Name
Dudley
Thomas
Name
Robyn

Name
Pam
Sue

Fraser
Baxter
Mack
Saggers
Bainbridge
Lowery
Surname
Finch
Melrose
Arandt
Shaw
Barlow
McVitty
Soppi
Watts
Harris
Davidson
Drinkwater
Mack
Surname
Garth
McLeod
Heywood
Kearns
Stevenson
Chapple
Zotti
Collins
Noy
Zehnder
Lendon
Cromack
Hunter
Faranda
Surname
Munro
Comley
Ash
Siede
Diston
Mark
Quick
Whitelaw
Parsell
Brown
Ellis
Mason
Anderson

Brown O.A.M.

Allen
Morgan
Taylor
Schaefer
Surname
Taylor
Clarke
Surname
Edgerton
Lucas
Surname
Sandy

Surname
Widdows
Byrne

55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
55-59 Men
Category
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
60-64 Men
Category
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
65-69 Men
Category
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
70-74 Men
Category
75-79 Men
75-79 Men
Category
80 +

80 +
Category
35-39 Women

Category
45-49 Women
45-49 Women

35/50
44/50
37/50
44/50
43/50
42/50
Score
47/54
46/54
41/50
33/50
38/50
39/50
37/50
31/50
36/50
38/50

37/50
Score
44/50
43/50
42/51
37/50

40/50
41/50
40/50
35/50
32/50
40/50
26/50
34/50
36/50
Score
43/50
42/50
40/50
39/50
31/50

38/50
28/50
37/50
28/50
39/50
34/50
33/50
18/50
38/50

Score
39/50
37/50
Score
26/50

Score
38/50

Score
37/50
36/50



Place

Place

Christine

Name
Jan
Joy

Name
Claire

Bibby

Surname
Woodhatch
Bird

Surname
Watts

45-49 Women

Category
50-54 Women
50-54 Women

Category
55-59 Women

19/50

Score
34/50
23/50

Score
32/50



Oct 9 Target Points Results

Place

1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Name

Glenn
Simon
Brett
Barry
Jayson
Stuart
Brad
Michael
Kyle

Name
Christopher
Salvatore
Russell
Chris
Mark
Paul
Robert
Stephen
Shane
Tim
Gabriele
John
Ross
Stephen

Name
Robert
James
Ray
Craig
Michael
David
Anthony
Lawrence
Neil
Stephen
Shane
Brett
Murray
Mark
Darren
Garry
Kevin
Kevin
Alan
Neil
Laurence

Name
Charlie
Terry
Wayne
Allan
Peter
Robert
Darrell
James Arthur
Marton
Paul
Steve
Michael

< GO
Surname
Daley
Gloster
Dunstan
Humphries
Turner
Bell
Henshall
Brady
James

Surname
Davis
Spano
Mark
McHattie
Barnes
Haslam
Durbridge
Collins
Whiteman
Schaeffer
Addario
Camilleri
Dodds
Haberman

Surname
Nisbet
Sandy
Collins
Drendel
McVicar
Nielsen
Psaila
Irons
Peart
White
Stokes
Hayes
Gruar
White
White
Barnott-Clement
Cloke
Yates
Wroblewski
Bakker
Fitzpatrick

Surname
Galea
Boucher
Parks
Waugh
Hendy
Williams
Douglas
Sawyer
Holmes
Fulton
Pellegrino
Cook

Category
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34

Category
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39

Category
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44

Category
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

Score
149
147
147
145
143
142
139
139
132

Score
147
145
143
143
143
141
138
138
117
109
108
90

Score
148
147
147
145
142
142
141
141
141
141
140
138
137
137
133
125
123
120
104
102
99

Score
147
146
145
145
144
144
143
141
140
138
138
137

Score

150/153
149/153

Score

155/162

Score

156/159
155/159

Score

163/168



Stephen Holt 45-49 136

William Forrest 45-49 135
Christopher Findlay 45-49 133
Lawrence Mirabella 45-49 130
Attilio Bega 45-49 127
Kenneth Kay 45-49 126
Dirk Jackson 45-49 122
Anthony Rohrlach 45-49 121
Paul Calvi 45-49 120
John Elfes 45-49 119
Andris Junge 45-49 116
Graeme Hayes 45-49 82
Douglas Renton 45-49 80
Peter McConachy 45-49 0
Place Name Surname Category Score Score
1st Christopher Penno 50-54 146
2nd Colin Dunn 50-54 145 175/180
3rd David Caccioppoli 50-54 145 172/180
Edward Allison 50-54 145
Brian Tresidder 50-54 144
Domingo Diaz 50-54 144
Neil Morrison 50-54 143
Ed Treadwell 50-54 143
John Byrne 50-54 143
Michael Corbett 50-54 141
Allan Green 50-54 141
Laurie Lewis 50-54 141
Phillip Scott 50-54 141
Raymond Welch 50-54 140
Graeme Young 50-54 139
Geoffrey McClure 50-54 138
Rocky Furci 50-54 138
Gaspare Scalisa 50-54 138
Robert Dinsdale 50-54 137
lan Hoschke 50-54 134
Nick Guida 50-54 132
Anthony Demuri 50-54 131
Leonard Downie 50-54 129
Paul Bird 50-54 128
lan Urch 50-54 125
Peter Rigon 50-54 125
William Hailes 50-54 119
Greg Wood 50-54 117
Larry Pilkington 50-54 115
Brendan Bolding 50-54 108
Vince Bevilacqua 50-54 99
Rodney Boll 50-54 0
David Schram 50-54 0
Michael Price 50-54 0
Place Name Surname Category Score Score
1st Len Cook 55-59 141 150/159
2nd John Brainbridge 55-59 141 149/159
3rd Keith Saggers 55-59 140
George Sparey 55-59 138
Ross Harris 55-59 138
Richard Hammond 55-59 137
Edward Lowery 55-59 136
Leon Howell 55-59 134
Geoffrey Bagley 55-59 134
Gray Went 55-59 133
Chris Carrol 55-59 132
Jack Stone 55-59 131
Phillip Baxter 55-59 131

Glenn Woodhatch 55-59 130



Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd
3rd

Place
1st
2nd

Place
1st
2nd

Anthony
Raymond
John
Peter
Graham
Robert
Phil
Anthony

Name
William
John
Brian
James
John
John
Thomas
Michael
Colin
Bernard
Paul
David

Name
Brian
Ray
Sergio
Ron
Kevin
Tony
Stan
Robert
David
John
Peter
Keith
Richard
Bryan
Andrew

Name
Raymond
John
Norman
Dennis
Mervyn
Ashley
Graham
Roy
John
Douglas
Maxwell
Brian
Walter
Leigh
Peter
Ronald

Name
Edward
lan

Name
Douglas
Dudley

Senserrick
Mack
Crosswell
Fraser
Beckworth
Barns
Turner
Moodie

Surname
Arandt
Finch
Barlow
Melrose
Soppi
McVitty
Harris
Davidson
Shaw
Mack
Watts
Drinkwater

Surname
Hunter
Kearns
Zotti
Garth
Heywood
Faranda
Collins
Lendon
McLeod
Chapple
Noy
Zehnder
Cromack
Sanger
Stevenson

Surname
Mason
Ellis
Quick
Parsell
Whitelaw
Comley
Ash

Allen
Siede
Munro
Anderson
Schaefer
Diston
Brown

Brown O.A.M.

Taylor

Surname
Taylor
Clarke

Surname
Ogden
Edgerton

55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59

Category
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

Category
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

Category
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

Category
75-79
75-79

Category
80 +
80 +

129
129
128
128
127
127
124
80

Score Score
146
145
140
139
139
134
130
127
125
124
115

Score Score
147
144
143
141
135
133
132
129
126
125
124
108
95
95

Score Score
143
138
137
136
134
130
130
127
124
122
118
114
110
106
97
0

Score Score
123
106

Score Score
113
111



Place
1st

Place

Place
1st
2nd
3rd
Place
1st
2nd

Place
1st

Place

Thomas

Name
Robyn

Name
Wendy

Name
Sue
Pam
Christine
Name
Jan

Joy

Name
Claire

Name
Mary

Lucas

Surname
Sandy

Surname
Wellam

Surname
Byrne
Widdows
Bibby
Surname
Woodhatch
Bird

Surname
Watts

Surname
Gundy

80 +

Category
W 35-39

Category
W 40-44

Category
W 45-49
W 45-49
W 45-49
Category
W 50-54
W 50-54

Category
W 55-59

Category
W 40-44

Score
137

Score

Score
141
125
59
Score
129
102

Score
117

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score

Score



Oct 10 Trench Results

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Brett
Daniel
Kyle
Simon
Frank
Brad
Stuart
Glenn
Michael
Jayson
Name
Russell
Christopher
Stephen
Brett
Tim
Salvatore
Wes
Gabriele
Christopher
Name
David
Anthony
Robert
Stephen
Michael
Arnis
Kevin
Peter
Lawrence
Kevin
Shane
Darren
Name
Dirk
Charlie
Paul
Attilio
James
Anthony
Andris
Marton
Robert
Terry
Steve
Michael
Lawrence
Wayne
Stephen
Christopher
Darrell
Paul
John
Douglas
Charlie
Peter
Paul

Name
Domingo
Laurie
Colin

GO

Surname
Dunstan
Di Pietro
James
Gloster
Speranza
Henshall
Bell
Daley
Brady
Turner
Surname
Mark
Davis
Collins
Symes
Schaeffer
Spano
Oxlee
Addario
Davis
Surname
Nielsen
Psaila
Nisbet
White
McVicar
Berzins
Cloke
Cooper
Irons
Yates
Stokes
White
Surname
Jackson
Galea
Calvi
Bega
Sawyer
Rohrlach
Junge
Holmes
Williams
Boucher
Pellegrino
Cook
Mirabella
Parks
Holt
Findlay
Douglas
Fulton
Elfes
Renton
Galea
Hendy
Calvi

Surname
Diaz
Lewis
Dunn

Category
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
30-34
Category
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
35-39
Category
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
40-44
Category
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49
45-49

Category
50-54
50-54
50-54

Score
44
43
40
39
37
35
35
33
33
32
Score
48
41
38
37
34
31
31
21

Score
44
42
41
38
37
35
34
34
28

Score
44
37
37
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
30
28
25
24
10

Score
41/51
40/51
39/51



Place

Place

Place

Nick
Anthony
John
Edward
Neil
Brian
William
Domingo
Michael
Graeme
John
Christopher
David
Phillip
Raymond
Peter
Allan
Leonard
lan
Larry
Vince
Rodney
Greg
Michael
Name
Keith
Phil
Richard
Gary
Edward
Dennis
John
Chris
George
John
Leon
Len
Glenn
Anthony
Graham
Peter
Name
William
James
John
John
Colin
Paul
Michael
John
Thomas
David
John G

Name
Kevin
Ray
Keith
Stan
David
Robert
Peter
Tony
Ron
John

Guida
Demuri
Byrne
Allison
Morrison
Tresidder
Hailes
Diaz
Corbett
Young
Struik
Penno
Caccioppoli
Scott
Welch
Rigon
Green
Downie
Urch
Pilkington
Bevilacqua
Boll

Wood
Price
Surname
Saggers
Turner
Hammond
Went
Spicer
Foster
Brainbridge
Carrol
Sparey
Crosswell
Howell
Cook
Woodhatch
Senserrick
Beckworth
Fraser
Surname
Arandt
Melrose
McVitty
Soppi
Shaw
Watts
Davidson
Finch
Harris
Drinkwater
Wilson

Surname
Heywood
Kearns
Zehnder
Collins
McLeod
Lendon
Noy
Faranda
Garth
Chapple

50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
50-54
Category
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
55-59
Category
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64

Category
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69
65-69

38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
35
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
30
29
27
22
12

Score
39
38
37
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
32
32
31
30
28
27
Score
39
38
37
35
31
30
30
30
27

Score
39
37
36
34
33
32
30
27
25
25



Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Sergio

Name
Douglas
Norm
Dennis
Graham
John
Roy
Mervyn
John
Brian
Raymond
Brian
Maxwell
Kevin
Ronald

Name
Edward

Name
Sue
Name

Jan

Name
Claire

Zotti

Surname
Munro
Quick
Parsell
Ash

Ellis

Allen
Whitelaw
Siede
Schaefer
Mason
Mark
Anderson
Morgan
Taylor

Surname
Taylor

Surname
Byrne
Surname

Woodhatch

Surname
Watts

65-69

Category
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74
70-74

Category
75-79

Category
W45-49
Category

W 50-54

Category
W 50-59

24

Score
39
32
31
29
28
28
27
25
22
16

Score

Score
40

Score
26

Score
29



Match No. 4 1st Day Aggregate

Womens 30-39 Years "A" Grade
PLACE NAME
1 Helen Whatley

Womens 40-49 Years "A" Grade
PLACE NAME

1 Cathy Maher
2 Heather Thomson

Womens 50-59 Years "A" Grade
PLACE NAME
1 Brenda Purden

Womens 60+ Years "A" Grade
PLACE NAME
1 Joyce Asquith

Womens 40-49 Years "F" Class
PLACE NAME
1 Carol Martin

Mens 30-39 Years "A" Grade
PLACE NAME

1 Joshua Gordon
2 Hugh Bloore
3 Adrian Bonanni

Mens 40-49 Years "A" Grade
PLACE NAME

1 Geoffrey Grenfell
2 Andrew Burns

3 David Jaeger

4 Paul Read

5 Phil Betts

6 Jeff Burnitt

Mens 50-59 Years "A" Grade
PLACE NAME

1 Robert Pedersen
2 Ken Lobwein
3 Wayne Latham

4 Brenton Bellchambers
5 Leigh Metzke

6 Frank Horgan

7 Brendan Thomson
8 Mark Sewell

9 Gordon Harrison
10 Andrew Pearce
11 Robert Phillips
12 Geoffrey Krake

13 Michael Hodder
14 Raymond Crispin
15 Timothy Walter
16 John Read

Mens 60+ Years "A" Grade
PLACE NAME

1 Kevin O'Donnell
2 Kenneth McLachlan
3 Donald Doig

4 Reginald Rowlands
5 John Buchanan
6 Ronald Matthews
7 Micheil Sweet

8 Maxwell Hedges

9 Hubert Hassall
10 Trevor Kingston
11 John Read

Mens 30-39 Years "B" Grade
PLACE NAME

1 Darren Eales
2 Andrew Curtis
3 Anthony Barker
4 Phillip Hodder
5 Shane Price

Mens 40-49 Years "B" Grade
PLACE NAME

1 John Kiefer
2 Michael Holden
3 Rodney Mahon

STATE SCORE

VIC 147.12

STATE SCORE

NSw 142.10
VIC 142.6

STATE SCORE

VIC 144.13

STATE SCORE

VIC 143.13

STATE SCORE

VIiC 216.0

STATE SCORE

NSw 147.14
NSw 145.15
NSW 144.10

STATE SCORE

VIC 149.13
QLD 147.11
NSwW 145.10
NSw 143.13
VIC 142.14
NSw 141.4

STATE SCORE

TAS 149.16
QLD 148.13
TAS 148.8
S A 147.16
VIC 147.14
VIC 147.11
VIC 147.10
VIC 147.8
SA 147.7
NSW 146.10
Nsw 143.11
VIC 143.9
Nsw 141.14
VIC 140.10
ACT 138.9
VIC 138.5

STATE SCORE

VIC 149.20
QLD 147.14
VIC 147.12
NSw 147.11
NSwW 144.12
NSW 144.10
TAS 144.8

VIC 143.12
NsSw 143.11
ACT 142.9

VIC 140.6

STATE SCORE

VIC 144.8
VIC 144.7
VIC 144.7
NSW 143.8
VIC 143.7

STATE SCORE

VIC 147.11
VIC 146.11
VIC 144.10

<

GO



4
5
6
7
8

Alan
Alan
Paul
Alan
Gregory

Routledge
Reilly
Murphy
Mills
Davies

Mens 50-59 Years "B" Grade

PLACE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

NAME

Peter
Michael
Ross
Gregory
Kevin
Bryan
Gordon

Setford
Purden
Moyle
Phelan
Saunders
0'Neill
Vick

Mens 50-59 Years "B" Grade

PLACE
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Mens 6
PLACE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

NAME

Peter
Michael
Ross
Gregory
Kevin
Bryan
Gordon

0+ Years
NAME

Gerald
Morris
Frank
Michael
Ian
Rodney
Greg
Ian

Setford
Purden
Moyle
Phelan
Saunders
0'Neill
Vick

"B" Grade

Upchurch
Jackman
Metzke
Rankin
Williams
Evans
Lovell
Young

Mens 30-39 Years "C" Grade

PLACE

1
2
3
4

NAME

Trevor
Bo
Brin
Chris

Ross
Vejby
Shoesmith
Acreman

Mens 40-49 Years "C" Grade

PLACE

1
2
3

NAME

Trevor
Michael
Chris

Rhodes
Crothers
Jolme

Mens 50-59 Years "C" Grade

PLACE

1
2
3

Mens 6
PLACE

1
2
3
4

NAME

Frank
Robert
Rodney

0+ Years
NAME

Robert
Peter

Cosmas
Philip

Morgan
Chaffe
Gerrett

"C" Grade

McLaren
Aboltins
Aroney
Pearce

Mens 30-39 Years "F" Class

PLACE

1

NAME

Bill

Siegloff

Mens 40-49 Years "F" Class

PLACE

1
2
3
4
5

NAME

Nicholas
Chris
Paul
Kenneth
Andrew

Simms
Rigby
McCarthy
Melgaard
Drinkwater

Mens 50-59 Years "F" Class
PLACE NAME

1

2 Tatsunobu

Mens 6

Satoru

0+ Years

PLACE NAME

1
2
3
4

John
Raeburn
Terrence
Norman

Matsuno
Itou

"F" Class

Skinner
Trindall
Green
Linehan

TAS
NSW
VIC
VIC
VIC

143.11
142.6
140.8
139.10
137.5

STATE SCORE

vic
vic
vic
vic
vic
QLD
NSW

144.13
144.8
143.7
141.5
139.7
138.9
137.8

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
QLD
NSW

144.13
144.8
143.7
141.5
139.7
138.9
137.8

STATE SCORE

TAS
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSwW

NSW

143.12
143.10
143.5
142.9
138.8
137.8
137.5
133.3

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC

NSW

137.4
136.6
136.2
133.9

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
VIC

142.6
139.11
131.3

STATE SCORE

NSW
VIC
VIC

139.10
139.7
138.9

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
NSW
WA

143.
143.
137.
133.

Lo O REN RN |

STATE SCORE

VIC

275.0

STATE SCORE

VIC
NSW

NSW
VIC

289.0
287.0
283.0
282.0
255.0

STATE SCORE

SHI
SHI

271.0
260.0

STATE SCORE

NSW
ACT
VIC
VIC






Match No. 8 2nd Day Aggregate.

Womens 30-39 Years "A" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Helen

Whatley

Womens 40-49 Years "A" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Heather
2 Cathy

Thomson
Maher

Womens 50-59 Years "A" Grade

PLACE NAME
1 Brenda

Womens 60+ Years
PLACE NAME

1 Joyce

Purden

"A" Grade

Asquith

Womens 40-49 Years "F" Class

PLACE NAME
1 Carol

Mens 30-39 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Hugh
2 Joshua
3 Adrian

Mens 40-49 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Geoffrey
2 Andrew

3 David

4 Jeff

5 Paul

6 Phil

Mens 50-59 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Gordon
2 Robert
3 Ken

4 Brenton
5 Mark

6 Andrew
7 Robert
8 Leigh

9 Raymond
10 Brendan
11 Wayne
12 Timothy
13 Geoffrey
14 Frank
15 John

16 Michael

Martin

"A" Grade

Bloore
Gordon
Bonanni

"A" Grade

Grenfell
Burns
Jaeger
Burnitt
Read
Betts

"A" Grade

Harrison
Pedersen
Lobwein
Bellchambers
Sewell
Pearce
Phillips
Metzke
Crispin
Thomson
Latham
Walter
Krake
Horgan
Read
Hodder

Mens 60+ Years "A" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Kevin

2 Kenneth
3 Donald
4 Hubert
5 Micheil
6 John

7 Trevor
8 Reginald
9 Maxwell
0 John

1 Ronald

Mens 30-39 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Andrew
2 Darren
3 Anthony
4 Phillip
5 Shane

Mens 40-49 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Alan
2 John
3 Rodney

O'Donnell
McLachlan
Doig
Hassall
Sweet
Buchanan
Kingston
Rowlands
Hedges
Read
Matthews

"B" Grade

Curtis
Eales
Barker
Hodder
Price

"B" Grade
Mills

Kiefer
Mahon

STATE SCORE

VIC

148.11

STATE SCORE

VIC
NSW

145.14
139.8

STATE SCORE

VIC

138.11

STATE SCORE

VIC

135.8

STATE SCORE

VIC

259.0

STATE SCORE

NSW
NSW
NSW

144.13
141.10
141.9

STATE SCORE

VIC
QLD
NSW
NSW
NSwW
VIC

145.11
143.13
143.12
142.5
141.9
139.7

STATE SCORE

SA

TAS
QLD
S A
vic
NSW
NSW
vic
viC
vic
TAS
ACT
vic
vic
viC
NSW

150.19
149.6
147.14
147.12
146.6
145.9

STATE SCORE

VIC
QLD
VIC
NSW
TAS
NSW
ACT
NSW
VIC
VIC
NSW

146.17
145.13
145.13
144.14
144.11
144.7
144.7
143.10
142.8
142.8
137.9

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC

147.12
142.10
138.7
135.5
134.5

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
VIC

146.10
143.13
142.13

<
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4 Alan
5 Alan
6 Michael
7 Gregory
8 Paul

Mens 50-59 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Bryan

2 Ross

3 Michael
4 Gordon
5 Peter

6 Kevin

7 Gregory

Reilly
Routledge
Holden
Davies
Murphy

"B" Grade

0'Neill
Moyle
Purden
Vick
Setford
Saunders
Phelan

Mens 60+ Years "B" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Gerald
2 Frank

3 Michael
4 Greg

5 Ian

6 Morris
7 Rodney
8 Ian

Mens 30-39 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Chris
2 Bo

3 Brin

4 Trevor

Mens 40-49 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Michael
2 Trevor
3 Chris

Mens 40-49 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Michael
2 Trevor
3 Chris

Mens 50-59 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Rodney
2 Robert
3 Frank

Upchurch
Metzke
Rankin
Lovell
Williams
Jackman
Evans
Young

"C" Grade

Acreman
Vejby
Shoesmith
Ross

"C" Grade

Crothers
Rhodes
Jolme

"C" Grade
Crothers
Rhodes
Jolme

"C" Grade
Gerrett

Chaffe
Morgan

Mens 60+ Years "C" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Cosmas
2 Robert
3 Philip
4 Peter

Mens 30-39 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Bill

Mens 40-49 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Nicholas
2 Kenneth
3 Paul

4 Chris

5 Andrew

Mens 50-59 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Satoru
2 Tatsunobu

Aroney
McLaren
Pearce
Aboltins

"F" Class

Siegloff

"F" Class

Simms
Melgaard
McCarthy
Rigby
Drinkwater

"F" Class

Matsuno
Itou

Mens 60+ Years "F" Class

PLACE NAME

1 Norman

2 Raeburn
3 Terrence
4 John

Linehan
Trindall
Green
Skinner

NSW
TAS
VIC
VIC
VIC

138.8
136.6
135.4
133.2
132.4

STATE SCORE

QLD
vic
vic
NSW
vic
vic
vicC

143.13
141.7
141.6

STATE SCORE

TAS
VIC
VIC

VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW

143.9
142.4
141.7
141.4
138.6
138.5
135.9
133.5

STATE SCORE

NSW
VIC

VIC

137.10
133.7
130.3
123.3

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
VIC

141.8
140.10
130.4

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
VIC

141.8
140.10
130.4

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
NSW

141.6
137.6
132.4

STATE SCORE

NSW
VIC
WA

VIC

137.7
136.3
135.6
135.5

STATE SCORE

VIC

251.0

STATE SCORE

VIC
NSW

NSW
VIC

287.0
281.0
267.0
259.0
257.0

STATE SCORE

SHI
SHI

263.0
255.0

STATE SCORE

VIC
ACT
VIC
NSW

275.0
268.0
267.0
260.0



Match No. 11 3rd Day Aggregate

Womens 30-39 Years "A" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Helen

Whatley

Womens 40-49 Years "A" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Heather
2 Cathy

Thomson
Maher

Womens 50-59 Years "A" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Brenda

Womens 60+ Years

PLACE NAME

1 Joyce

Purden

"A" Grade

Asquith

Womens 40-49 Years "F" Class

PLACE NAME

1 Carol

Mens 30-39 Years

PLACE NAME

1 Adrian
2 Hugh
3 Joshua

Mens 40-49 Years

PLACE NAME

Geoffrey

1

2 David
3 Paul

4 Phil

5 Andrew
6 Jeff

Mens 50-59 Years

PLACE NAME

1 Brendan
2 John

3 Gordon
4 Raymond
5 Michael
6 Ken

7 Robert
8 Wayne

9 Andrew
10 Frank
11 Mark

12 Leigh
13 Brenton

14 Geoffrey

15 Robert
16 Timothy

Mens 60+ Years

PLACE NAME

Micheil
Kevin

Reginald

1

2

3

4 John

5 John

6 Kenneth
7 Donald
8 Trevor
9 Ronald
0 Hubert
1 Maxwell

Mens 30-39 Years

PLACE NAME

1 Andrew
2 Darren
3 Phillip
4 Anthony
5 Shane

Mens 40-49 Years

PLACE NAME

1 Alan
2 Gregory
3 Alan

Martin

"A" Grade

Bonanni
Bloore
Gordon

"A" Grade

Grenfell
Jaeger
Read
Betts
Burns
Burnitt

"A" Grade

Thomson
Read
Harrison
Crispin
Hodder
Lobwein
Pedersen
Latham
Pearce
Horgan
Sewell
Metzke
Bellchambers
Krake
Phillips
Walter

"A" Grade

Sweet
0'Donnell
Rowlands
Read
Buchanan
McLachlan
Doig
Kingston
Matthews
Hassall
Hedges

"B" Grade

Curtis
Eales
Hodder
Barker
Price

"B" Grade
Routledge

Davies
Mills

STATE

VIC

STATE

VIC
NSW

STATE

VIC

STATE

VIC

STATE

VIC

STATE

NSW
NSW
NSW

STATE

VIC
NSW
NSW
VIC
QLD
NSW

STATE

VIC
VIC

vic
NSW
QLD
TAS
TAS
NSW
vic
\are
viC

VIC
NSW
ACT

STATE

TAS
vic
NSW
\are
NSW
QLD
vic
ACT
NSW
NSW
vic

STATE

VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC

STATE

TAS

VIC
VIC

SCORE

SCORE

89.6

SCORE

134.0

SCORE

99.7
98.13
92.4

SCORE

99.11
99.9
98.6
95.9
95.9
94.7

SCORE

99.9
99.5
98.8
97.7
97.4
96.9
96.9
96.7
96.6
96.5
95.10
95.5
93.3
91.4
91.3
89.5

SCORE

98.11
97.12
97.6
97.5
96.6
95.6
95.5
94.6
94.6
93.3
90.5

SCORE

96.7
95.5
95.5
95.4
87.7

SCORE

95.8

95.8
94.8
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4 Paul

5 Rodney
6 Michael
7 Alan

8 John

Mens 50-59 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Gordon
2 Gregory
3 Bryan

4 Ross

5 Michael
6 Peter

7 Kevin

Murphy
Mahon

Holden
Reilly
Kiefer

"B" Grade

Vick
Phelan
0'Neill
Moyle
Purden
Setford
Saunders

Mens 60+ Years "B" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Rodney
2 Michael
3 Gerald
4 Morris
5 Ian

6 Frank

7 Greg

8 Ian

Mens 30-39 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Chris
2 Bo

3 Brin

4 Trevor

Mens 40-49 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Michael
2 Trevor
3 Chris

Mens 50-59 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Rodney
2 Robert
3 Frank

Evans
Rankin
Upchurch
Jackman
Williams
Metzke
Lovell
Young

"C" Grade

Acreman
Vejby
Shoesmith
Ross

"C" Grade

Crothers
Rhodes
Jolme

"C" Grade
Gerrett

Chaffe
Morgan

Mens 60+ Years "C" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Robert
2 Peter

3 Cosmas
4 Philip

Mens 30-39 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Bill

Mens 40-49 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Kenneth
2 Nicholas
3 Paul

4 Chris

Mens 50-59 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Satoru
2 Tatsunobu

McLaren
Aboltins
Aroney
Pearce

"F" Class

Siegloff
"F" Class
Melgaard
Simms

McCarthy
Rigby

"F" Class

Matsuno
Itou

Mens 60+ Years "F" Class

PLACE NAME

1 Norman

2 Raeburn
3 John

4 Terrence

Linehan
Trindall
Skinner
Green

VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC

STATE

NSW
vic
QLD
vic
vic
vic
vicC

STATE
NSW
VIC
TAS
VIC
VIC
VIC

NSW

STATE

NSW
VIC

VIC

STATE
VIC
VIC
VIC
STATE
VIC
VIC
NSW
STATE
VIC
VIC
NSW
WA
STATE

VIC

STATE

NSW
VIC

NSW

STATE

SHI
SHI

STATE

VIC
ACT
NSW
VIC

93.2
92.8
92.5
92.3
86.4

SCORE

95.4
94.4

SCORE

98.5
97.12
97.8
95.10
95.6
93.5
89.2
87.5

SCORE
93.3
92.6
89.1
86.3
SCORE
90.4

82.1

SCORE

96.2
89.5
88.4

SCORE
96.4
92.6
90.3
88.4

SCORE

162.0

SCORE

181.0
178.0
151.0

77.0

SCORE
164.0
163.0

SCORE
175.0
165.0

162.0
148.0



Match No. 12 World Masters Games Grand Aggregate

Womens 30-39 Years "A" Grade

PLACE

1

NAME

Helen

Whatley

Womens 40-49 Years "A" Grade

PLACE

1
2

NAME

Heather
Cathy

Thomson
Maher

Womens 50-59 Years "A" Grade

PLACE

1

NAME

Brenda

Purden

Womens 60+ Years "A" Grade

PLACE

1

NAME

Joyce

Asquith

Mens 30-39 Years "A" Grade

PLACE

1
2
3

NAME

Hugh
Adrian
Joshua

Bloore
Bonanni
Gordon

Mens 40-49 Years "A" Grade

PLACE

1
2
3
4
5
6

NAME

Geoffrey
David
Andrew
Paul
Jeff
Phil

Grenfell
Jaeger
Burns
Read
Burnitt
Betts

Mens 50-59 Years "A" Grade

PLACE

Mens 6
PLACE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0
1

1
1

NAME

Gordon
Robert
Ken
Brendan
Mark
Brenton
Andrew
Wayne
Leigh
Frank
Raymond
Robert
Michael
Geoffrey
John
Timothy

0+ Years
NAME

Kevin
Kenneth
Donald
Reginald
Micheil
John
Hubert
Trevor
John
Ronald
Maxwell

Harrison
Pedersen
Lobwein
Thomson
Sewell
Bellchambers
Pearce
Latham
Metzke
Horgan
Crispin
Phillips
Hodder
Krake
Read
Walter

"A" Grade

O'Donnell
McLachlan
Doig
Rowlands
Sweet
Buchanan
Hassall
Kingston
Read
Matthews
Hedges

Mens 30-39 Years "B" Grade

PLACE

1
2
3
4
5

NAME

Andrew
Darren
Anthony
Phillip
Shane

Curtis
Eales
Barker
Hodder
Price

Mens 40-49 Years "B" Grade

PLACE

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

NAME

Alan
Rodney
John
Alan
Michael
Alan
Gregory

Mills
Mahon
Kiefer
Routledge
Holden
Reilly
Davies

STATE SCORE

VIC

391.32

STATE SCORE

VIC
NSW

383.27
370.24

STATE SCORE

VIC

378.31

STATE SCORE

VIC

367.27

STATE SCORE

NSW
NSW
NSW

387.41
384.26
380.28

STATE SCORE

VIC
NSW
QLD
NSW
NSW
VIC

393.35
387.31
385.33
382.28
377.16
376.30

STATE SCORE

SA
TAS
QLD
VIC
VIC
S A
NSW
TAS
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
NSW
VIC
VIC
ACT

395.34
394.31
391.36
389.29
388.24
387.31
387.25
387.23
386.28
381.27
380.27
378.25
374.24
374.23
373.17
368.20

STATE SCORE

vic
QLD
vic
NSW
TAS
NSW
NSW
ACT
\are
NSW
vic

392.49
387.33
387.30
387.27
386.30
384.25
380.28
380.22
379.19
375.25
375.25

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW
VIC

387.26
381.23
377.18
373.18
364.19

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
VIC
TAS
VIC
NSW
VIC

379.28
378.31
376.28
374.25
373.20
372.17
365.15
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8 Paul

Mens 50-59 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Ross

2 Michael
3 Bryan

4 Peter

5 Gordon
6 Gregory
7 Kevin

Murphy

"B" Grade

Moyle
Purden
0'Neill
Setford
Vick
Phelan
Saunders

Mens 60+ Years "B" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Gerald
2 Michael
3 Frank

4 Morris
5 Ian

6 Rodney
7 Greg

8 Ian

Mens 30-39 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Chris
2 Bo

3 Brin

4 Trevor

Mens 40-49 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Michael
2 Trevor
3 Chris

Mens 50-59 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Rodney
2 Robert
3 Frank

Upchurch
Rankin
Metzke
Jackman
Williams
Evans
Lovell
Young

"C" Grade

Acreman
Vejby
Shoesmith
Ross

"C" Grade
Crothers
Rhodes
Jolme

"C" Grade
Gerrett

Chaffe
Morgan

Mens 60+ Years "C" Grade

PLACE NAME

1 Robert
2 Peter

3 Cosmas
4 Philip

Mens 30-39 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Bill

Mens 40-49 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Nicholas
2 Kenneth
3 Paul

4 Chris

Mens 50-59 Years
PLACE NAME

1 Satoru
2 Tatsunobu

McLaren
Aboltins
Aroney
Pearce

"F" Class

Siegloff
"F" Class
Simms

Melgaard
McCarthy
Rigby

"F" Class

Matsuno
Itou

Mens 60+ Years "F" Class

PLACE NAME

1 Norman

2 Raeburn
3 John

4 Terrence

Linehan
Trindall
Skinner
Green

VIC

365.14

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
QLD
VIC
NSW
VIC
VIC

377.20
376.21
374.29
371.20
371.17
367.13
356.12

STATE SCORE

TAS
VIC
VIC
VIC
VIC
NSW

NSW

383.29
380.28
378.14
376.25
371.20
370.22
367.11
353.13

STATE SCORE

NSW
VIC

VIC

363.22
361.19
355.6

346.10

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
VIC

370.23
367.17
343.8

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
NSwW

375.17
365.18
359.18

STATE SCORE

VIC
VIC
NSW
WA

375.14
370.18
364.15
356.14

STATE SCORE

VIC

688.0

STATE SCORE

VIC
NSW

NSW

754.
744.
701.
623.

o o oo

STATE SCORE

SHI
SHI

698.0
678.0

STATE SCORE

VIC
ACT
NSW
VIC

709.0
705.0
698.0
675.0



10 Metre Air Pistol Men
10 Metre Air Pistol Men

Age Pl

Disabled

75+

65-74
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55-64
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45-54
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35-44

Bib #

20128

3634
1145

17271
25409
4546
533
25425
12152
248
5236
14324
299
22692

5199
6567
2824
1138
405
25433
14659
13024
2344
25443
16389
1066
12863
112
677
107
4863
2110
829
114

2882
9621
5918
16917
19563
15206
13183
12961
196
110
12569
3078
2340
1533
191
15029

9664
6044
12552

GO

Final Results:

BEATTIE William Leslie

DOOLITTLE Eugene William
DRAEGER Joachim Ah

GILLMAN John Ernest
CAMPOS Roberto
LIGETI Sandor
JONES Joseph Brian
BOKLIS Raphael
DUNN Brian Charles
WHELAN Clive
COGGINS Bill
BROWN Keith Martin
LESLIE Patrick Barry
EDWARDS David Francais

PINZGER Anton Johann
EDWARDS Norman Rodger
RYAN Noel Edward
HALDER Horst

WRIGHT Jimmy

LIMA E SILVA Paulo Antonio
SKELTON Allan

GREEN Gary John
HORTON Geoff
DRUMMOND Carlos Eduardo
INGOLD John Edward
HORDERN Nicholas
THOMAS Ken

ANDRADE Jorge Alberto
GROVES lan Alexander
CORTI Carlos Alberto

FARQUHARSON Colin Alexander James

ANDREWS Ray
WHITE Daniel Edward
ROBERTS Graeme

MOORE David Keith
CROSSMAN William Henry
O'MOORE Patrick Michael
BOYLE Kevin

WATTZ Alan James
DAVIS Rodney

HUNTER Kim Andrew
HOLDEN Jack

MINGORI Hugo Rosario
BADARACCO Juan Carlos
MADDOCKS Robert
BADER Anthony

FALLON Gary

BAKER Darcy

JOHNSON David
JENNER Paul

DELLER Stephen
LARSEN Peter
LAVELL Rodd

Country Total

AUS

CAN
AUS

AUS
BRA
AUS
AUS
BRA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUT
AUS
BRA
AUS
AUS
AUS
BRA
AUS
AUS
AUS
ARG
AUS
ARG
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
ARG
ARG
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS

526

487
408

535
534
519
511
506
500
492
484
470
461
217

560
559
558
555
546
544
539
538
534
533
533
532
530
527
525
519
513
499
477
462

582
570
561
557
553
551
550
549
549
540
530
516
515
510
508
482

565
563
558

10

89

71
76

83
87
86
85
78
88
85
77
83
72
27

91
93
90
92
95
90
93
89
88
89
87
88
86
87
93
88
81
77
79
80

96
95
95
92
90
92
91
90
88
93
91
85
88
86
83
75

94
91
93

20

92

82
74

88
89
85
85
88
83
85
85
75
75
42

95
95
93
93
86
92
91
89
86
86
91
90
90
89
89
88
83
82
78
76

97
92
90
95
95
92
91
96
94
88
92
82
90
87
85
83

93
93
91

30

88

86
72

89
87
83
85
90
78
70
79
79
79
31

93
94
94
93
90
93
84
89
93
86
91
84
89
85
84
87
83
82
78
78

98
94
97
95
94
90
90
90
92
91
86
83
85
81
86
85

97
95
92

40

90

83
56

91
91
86
84
83
77
81
86
78
78
44

90
93
94
90
93
90
90
90
89
89
92
95
91
86
89
87
88
86
78
70

97
96
95
89
90
91
94
89
95
89
88
89
86
86
85
79

92
97
93

50

74

77
66

92
87
87
92
85
85
83
78
79
82
48

98
93
93
93
93
90
94
89
86
91
87
89
83
87
86
83
86
87
80
78

96
96
92
94
89
92
92
92
92
90
88
87
83
83
86
78

95
92
96

60

93

88
64

92
93
92
80
82
89
88
79
76
75
25

93
91
94
94
89
89
87
92
92
92
85
86
91
93
84
86
92
85
84
80

98
97
92
92
95
94
92
92
88
89
85
90
83
87
83
82

94
95
93



N o o b

2829 GRANT Raymond Colin
4823 PONIGER Zlatko
14647 LAl Chris

16645 NOMARHAS Lee

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

549
535
530
517

90 89 92 92 90 96
88 87 93 87 93 87
83 93 84 87 90 93
82 83 84 91 87 90



10 Metre Air Pistol Women

10 Metre Air Pistol Women

Age
Disabled

75+

65-74

55-64

45-54

35-44
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Bib #

404

4018
3637

17105
20791
4547
715

4755
17187
16080
192
6465
10302
716
676
17444
960
15632
11120
115

4906
2884
17112
25176
18155
12921
2758

1792
9425
2823
13366
25496
20127
10618
16367

Final Results:

LETICQ Lisa

REITENBACH Angela
DOOLITTLE Charlotte Mary

HOURIGAN Veronica
SIMONE Delia

LIGETI Elizabeth

YET FOY Joan Barbara

WOODWARD Annette Mary
RYAN Helen

SIMPSON Raelee

IZARD Beverley

GILLIVER Elaine M

WILES Maida Merrolyn Jean
GILLIGAN Lynette
GROVES Colleen Margaret
THOMPSON Kay

ALDEN Julie Lynetter
O'NEILL Adele N

COMERY Anne Ella
ROBERTS Gwenda

MULLENS Joy Leanne
MOORE Cheryl Anne
LOUND Bronwyn

LEONG Man | Alias Lidia
ROWE Rhonda

BUTCHER Elizabeth
MARTIN Elizabeth De Henton

RYAN Linda

AUSTIN Marianne
KIRKPATRICK Kerry Gay
DAVID Elvira

CHILLER Kitty

EVANS Carolyn Joy
HANCOCK Sharon
STANLEY Sophie

Country

AUS

AUS
CAN

AUS
ARG
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
CHN
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Total

288

309
248

362
336
325
122

373
369
362
351
348
347
341
339
331
328
328
324
31

364
357
349
347
332
326
325

384
351
350
350
348
342
330
293

10

74

84
60

92
82
90
34

95
92
92
88
78
89
81
88
82
85
81
83
82

90
91
88
85
92
81
83

99
88
89
89
83
79
81
79

20

71

72
56

90
85
72

91
94
89
93
89
80
81
90
81
75
81
80
75

88
86
87
82
77
82
81

96
85
87
90
89
87
80
74

30

67

75
75

93
88
81
36

93
95
89
87
91
85
86
75
86
85
88
80
73

92
90
86
96
90
83
78

94
88
86
85
90
87
85
74

40

76

78
57

87
81
82
51

94
88
92
83
90
93
93
86
82
83
78
81
81

94
90
88
84
73
80
83

95
90
88
86
86
89
84
66



25 Metre Centre Fire Pistol ¢ GO
25 Metre Centre Fire Pistol

Final Results
Age Pl Bib # Country Total S/O Prec RFS DQ
Disabled
1 20128 BEATTIE William Leslie AUS 511 263 248
75+
1 3634 DOOLITTLE Eugene William CAN 510 260 250
2 669 SAYERS Neville AUS 461 255 206
3 1145 DRAEGER Joachim Ah AUS 413 200 213
65-74
1 3532 SAILER Hermann AUT 544 261 283
2 25409 CAMPOS Roberto BRA 539 272 267
3 248 WHELAN Clive AUS 517 267 250
4 17341 PAPPS Michael Francis AUS 516 254 262
5 4546 LIGETI Sandor AUS 514 268 246
6 509 DRUMGOLD Neil Patrick AUS 506 260 246
7 12152 DUNN Brian Charles AUS 504 267 237
8 5236 COGGINS Bill AUS 488 247 241
9 626 SHACKLADY Terence AUS 483 228 255
10 14324 BROWN Keith Martin AUS 460 243 217
11 17213 GUEGAN John AUS 451 258 193
12 5457 MACKAY Alan John Currie AUS 311 185 126
55-64
1 16389 INGOLD John Edward AUS 565 283 282
2 2824 RYAN Noel Edward AUS 564 141 284 280
3 1138 HALDER Horst AUT 564 132 282 282
4 405 WRIGHT Jimmy AUS 562 281 281
5 2344 HORTON Geoff AUS 558 280 278
6 5199 PINZGER Anton Johann AUS 556 283 273
7 14659 SKELTON Allan AUS 541 274 267
8 25433 LIMAE SILVA Paulo Antonio BRA 540 275 265
9 438 BIRR Herbert AUS 539 271 268
10 6567 EDWARDS Norman Rodger AUS 533 270 263
11 2110 ANDREWS Ray AUS 531 266 265
12 112 ANDRADE Jorge Alberto ARG 526 269 257
13 13024 GREEN Gary John AUS 525 275 250
14 25177 CHAN Tek Fei CHN 524 261 263
15 1066 HORDERN Nicholas AUS 524 269 255
16 12863 THOMAS Ken AUS 524 274 250
17 677  GROVES lan Alexander AUS 495 255 240
18 4863 FARQUHARSON Colin Alexander James AUS 489 234 255
19 829  WHITE Daniel Edward AUS 488 246 242
20 18681 LEHMANN Ulrich AUS 461 248 213
21 13173 HALDANE Andrew Douglas AUS 441 219 222
22 114  ROBERTS Graeme AUS 418 226 192
45-54
1 2882 MOORE David Keith AUS 584 291 293
2 19563 WATTZ Alan James AUS 554 276 278
3 16917 BOYLE Kevin AUS 550 283 267
4 110 BADARACCO Juan Carlos ARG 547 277 270
5 12961 HOLDEN Jack AUS 547 272 275
6 25174 CHIO Hong Chi CHN 541 273 268
7 13183 HUNTER Kim Andrew AUS 541 282 259
8 15206 DAVIS Rodney AUS 531 272 259
9 5918 O'MOORE Patrick Michael AUS 526 266 260
10 12569 MADDOCKS Robert AUS 489 258 231
11 1533 BAKER Darcy AUS 484 247 237
12 191 JOHNSON David AUS 447 232 215
13 2340 FALLON Gary AUS 440 226 214
14 3078 BADER Anthony AUS 439 214 225
15 15029 JENNER Paul AUS 330 156 174
16 9621 CROSSMAN William Henry AUS 273 273 0



35-44

17 196
18 9841

©® NO g~ WON -

6044
12552
2829
25175
4823
14647
5469
380

MINGORI Hugo Rosario
KILPATRICK Malcom Bruce

LARSEN Peter
LAVELL Rodd

GRANT Raymond Colin
TANG Pak Kou
PONIGER Zlatko

LAl Chris

KING Rodney

CILIA Noel

ARG
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
CHN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

252
215

570
554
551
550
503
489
473
459

252
123

289
287
282
278
275
263
248
214

0
92

281
267
269
272
228
226
225
245



25 Metre Pistol Women

25 Metre Pistol Women

Age
Disabled

75+

65-74

55-64

45-54

35-44

Pl

©® NO g b~ WON -

_ a a4 ©
w N = O

N o o~ 0N -

0 NO g b~ WOWN >

Bib #

404

4018

17105
20791
715

4755
6465
17187
16080
716
676
192
11120
1067
10302
15632
115
960

17112
2884
4906
25176
12921
2758
18155

1792
9425
2823
9509
10618
2769
16367
13642

GO

Final Results:

LETICQ Lisa

REITENBACH Angela

HOURIGAN Veronica
SIMONE Delia
YET FOY Joan Barbara

WOODWARD Annette Mary
GILLIVER Elaine M

RYAN Helen

SIMPSON Raelee
GILLIGAN Lynette
GROVES Colleen Margaret
IZARD Beverley

COMERY Anne Ella
HORDERN Julie

WILES Maida Merrolyn Jean
O'NEILL Adele N
ROBERTS Gwenda

ALDEN Julie Lynetter

LOUND Bronwyn

MOORE Cheryl Anne
MULLENS Joy Leanne
LEONG Man | Alias Lidia
BUTCHER Elizabeth
MARTIN Elizabeth De Henton
ROWE Rhonda

RYAN Linda

AUSTIN Marianne
KIRKPATRICK Kerry Gay
BORGSTEDE Hannelore
HANCOCK Sharon
WESSELMAN Sharon Lee
STANLEY Sophie
GIRDLESTONE Brenda

Country

AUS

AUS

AUS
ARG
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
CHN
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
GER
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Total

477

422

544
503
221

580
526
525
524
522
514
507
495
489
481
474
424
248

545
543
533
521
504
496
486

582
570
542
527
525
403
359
269

S/O  Prec

225

246

275
268
72

291
265
268
275
263
269
261
266
261
261
266
211
248

273
273
278
258
256
234
244

287
284
277
261
258
212
178
269

RFS

252

176

269
235
149

289
261
257
249
259
245
246
229
228
220
208
213

272
270
255
263
248
262
242

295
286
265
266
267
191
181



25 Metre Rapid Fire
25 Metre Rapid Fire Pistol

Age
Disabled

75+

65-74

55-64

45-54

35-44

Pl

- =2 O 0O NOoO O B~ WN -

©® NO g b~ WON -

N = = a4 a2 a2 a2 a2 A a4 ©
O © 0o ~NOoO ok W N = O

0 NOoO g~ WN >

a4 A A A A aa©
D oA~ W N> O

<

Bib #

404

25420
669
3634

35632
626
17341
12152
509
248
4546
4173
533
299
14324

2824
405
6567
1138
438
14659
25177
2110
13024
16389
829
6465
112
1066
25443
4863
676
192
114
12863

2882
9621
12961
25174
110
196
2884
5918
16917
15206
191
13183
12921
3078
1533
9841

6044
25175

GO

Final Results:

LETICQ Lisa

MELLO Paulo
SAYERS Neville
DOOLITTLE Eugene William

SAILER Hermann
SHACKLADY Terence
PAPPS Michael Francis
DUNN Brian Charles
DRUMGOLD Neil Patrick
WHELAN Clive

LIGETI Sandor
KAVANAGH Graham
JONES Joseph Brian
LESLIE Patrick Barry
BROWN Keith Martin

RYAN Noel Edward
WRIGHT Jimmy
EDWARDS Norman Rodger
HALDER Horst

BIRR Herbert

SKELTON Allan

CHAN Tek Fei

ANDREWS Ray

GREEN Gary John

INGOLD John Edward
WHITE Daniel Edward
GILLIVER Elaine M
ANDRADE Jorge Alberto
HORDERN Nicholas
DRUMMOND Carlos Eduardo

FARQUHARSON Colin Alexander James

GROVES Colleen Margaret
IZARD Beverley
ROBERTS Graeme
THOMAS Ken

MOORE David Keith
CROSSMAN William Henry
HOLDEN Jack

CHIO Hong Chi
BADARACCO Juan Carlos
MINGORI Hugo Rosario
MOORE Cheryl Anne
O'MOORE Patrick Michael
BOYLE Kevin

DAVIS Rodney

JOHNSON David

HUNTER Kim Andrew
BUTCHER Elizabeth
BADER Anthony

BAKER Darcy
KILPATRICK Malcom Bruce

LARSEN Peter
TANG Pak Kou

Country Total S/O 1st 2nd

AUS 494 243 251
BRA 509 254 255
AUS 477 225 252
CAN 416 188 228
AUT 540 265 275
AUS 527 268 259
AUS 525 257 268
AUS 523 267 256
AUS 509 266 243
AUS 508 255 253
AUS 500 248 252
AUS 475 248 227
AUS 422 219 203
AUS 373 175 198
AUS 351 170 181
AUS 565 278 287
AUS 562 284 278
AUS 543 272 271
AUT 543 262 281
AUS 536 261 275
AUS 529 264 265
CHN 527 260 267
AUS 525 2563 272
AUS 513 250 263
AUS 511 256 255
AUS 496 238 258
AUS 494 240 254
ARG 491 248 243
AUS 487 246 241
BRA 465 230 235
AUS 459 230 229
AUS 430 207 223
AUS 423 202 221
AUS 369 199 170
AUS 237 237 0

AUS 575 284 291
AUS 555 278 277
AUS 549 273 276
CHN 535 265 270
ARG 530 265 265
ARG 522 250 272
AUS 515 254 261
AUS 506 249 257
AUS 500 253 247
AUS 498 247 251
AUS 481 225 256
AUS 460 221 239
AUS 407 202 205
AUS 394 197 197
AUS 300 147 153
AUS 260 132 128
AUS 537 276 261
CHN 523 250 273

DNF



3 1792 RYAN Linda AUS 476 211 265
4 4823 PONIGER Zlatko AUS 87 87 0 DNF



25 Metre Standard Pistol
25 Metre Standard Pistol

Age Pl
Disabled

75+

65-74

N O oA WwWN =

55-64

45-54

~
v

Bib #

20128

3634
669

35632
17105
17341
509
248
626
14324
12152
5236
533
20791
4546
299
4173

2824
405
2344
5199
16389
1138
25177
677
14659
16080
12863
13024
6567
25433
2110
1066
12
4863
107
960
192
18681
114
829
15632
1067
115
13173

2882
9621
19563
16917
13183
196
12961
110
5918

0 25174

GO

Final Results

BEATTIE William Leslie

DOOLITTLE Eugene William
SAYERS Neville

SAILER Hermann
HOURIGAN Veronica
PAPPS Michael Francis
DRUMGOLD Neil Patrick
WHELAN Clive
SHACKLADY Terence
BROWN Keith Martin
DUNN Brian Charles
COGGINS Bill

JONES Joseph Brian
DELIA Simone

LIGETI Sandor

LESLIE Patrick Barry
KAVANAGH Graham

RYAN Noel Edward
WRIGHT Jimmy

HORTON Geoff

PINZGER Anton Johann
INGOLD John Edward
HALDER Horst

CHAN Tek Fei

GROVES lan Alexander
SKELTON Allan

SIMPSON Raelee
THOMAS Ken

GREEN Gary John
EDWARDS Norman Rodger
LIMA E SILVA Paulo Antonio
ANDREWS Ray

HORDERN Nicholas
ANDRADE Jorge Alberto

FARQUHARSON Colin Alexander James

CORTI Carlos Alberto
ALDEN Julie Lynetter
IZARD Beverley
LEHMANN Ulrich
ROBERTS Graeme

WHITE Daniel Edward
O'NEILL Adele N
HORDERN Julie
ROBERTS Gwenda
HALDANE Andrew Douglas

MOORE David Keith
CROSSMAN William Henry
WATTZ Alan James
BOYLE Kevin

HUNTER Kim Andrew
MINGORI Hugo Rosario
HOLDEN Jack
BADARACCO Juan Carlos
O'MOORE Patrick Michael
CHIO Hong Chi

Country Total S/O 150

AUS

CAN
AUS

AUT
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
ARG
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUT
CHN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
BRA
AUS
AUS
ARG
AUS
ARG
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
ARG
AUS
ARG
AUS
CHN

482

470
358

540
520
516
492
484
481
466
459
454
447
446
445
369
353

546
543
540
531
530
524
520
517
515
513
513
508
504
504
503
502
494
480
475
473
456
450
449
441
432
374
289
153

576
563
545
540
539
528
527
523
523
515

166

162
146

180
184
178
175
179
172
163
168
154
154
158
169
139
125

189
186
181
182
184
186
186
183
173
180
176
183
178
178
171
179
175
167
165
165
171
165
160
161
164
170
119
153

193
190
183
176
185
179
181
181
180
174

20

164

154
117

177
177
176
162
157
154
157
168
150
149
151
144
118
125

182
179
183
182
176
175
176
169
171
176
172
173
174
165
161
171
165
153
161
166
149
132
154
142
129
113
100
0

191
184
186
184
183
179
182
174
176
170

10

152

154
95

183
159
162
155
148
155
146
123
150
144
137
132
112
103

175
178
176
167
170
163
158
165
171
157
165
152
152
161
171
152
154
160
149
142
136
153
135
138
139
91

70

192
189
176
180
171
170
164
168
167
171

DQ

DNF



35-44

1"
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

N O oA WwN =

17112
2884
15206
2340
191
12569
1533
12921
15029
3078
2758
9841

9664
1792
12552
6044
4823
2829
25175
14647
9425
16645
5469
17330
16367
10618

LOUND Bronwyn

MOORE Cheryl Anne
DAVIS Rodney

FALLON Gary

JOHNSON David
MADDOCKS Robert
BAKER Darcy

BUTCHER Elizabeth
JENNER Paul

BADER Anthony

MARTIN Elizabeth De Henton
KILPATRICK Malcom Bruce

DELLER Stephen
RYAN Linda

LAVELL Rodd
LARSEN Peter
PONIGER Zlatko
GRANT Raymond Colin
TANG Pak Kou

LAI Chris

AUSTIN Marianne
NOMARHAS Lee
KING Rodney

KELLY Mary Elizabeth
STANLEY Sophie
HANCOCK Sharon

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
CHN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

511
510
505
503
490
485
472
455
427
409
396
300

560
557
531
518
509
508
507
498
490
488
476
466
357
395

182
179
176
169
164
185
171
152
159
140
144
111

196
188
189
175
184
186
182
171
181
167
166
165
124
170

167
166
158
174
174
156
149
157
142
134
140
92

182
187
168
174
167
175
170
159
153
163
164
163
127
166

162
165
171
160
152
144
152
146
126
135
112
97

182
182
174
169
158
147
155
168
156
158
146
138
106
59 DNF



50 Metre Pistol

50 Metre Pistol

Age
Disabled

65-74

55-64

45-54

35-44

Pl

= =2 O 0O NO O B~ WN -

© NO g b~ WON -

a4 A A A A A o ©
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0 NOoO g~ WN -
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Bib #

20128

17271
4546
12152
509
25425
5236
533
248
299
4547
626

1138
6567
1066
13024
2344
25433
405
16389
107
25443
6465
12863
15632
829
11120
4863
192
2110
5199

2882
13183
16917
9621
110
12961
5918
12569
15206
2884
17112
191
1533
3078
12921

6044
9664
1792
12552
2829
14647
10618
4823

¢ GO

Final Results

BEATTIE William Leslie

GILLMAN John Ernest
LIGETI Sandor

DUNN Brian Charles
DRUMGOLD Neil Patrick
BOKLIS Raphael
COGGINS Bill

JONES Joseph Brian
WHELAN Clive
LESLIE Patrick Barry
LIGET!I Elizabeth
SHACKLADY Terence

HALDER Horst

EDWARDS Norman Rodger
HORDERN Nicholas

GREEN Gary John

HORTON Geoff

LIMA E SILVA Paulo Antonio
WRIGHT Jimmy

INGOLD John Edward
CORTI Carlos Alberto
DRUMMOND Carlos Eduardo
GILLIVER Elaine M

THOMAS Ken

O'NEILL Adele N

WHITE Daniel Edward
COMERY Anne Ella
FARQUHARSON Colin Alexander James
IZARD Beverley

ANDREWS Ray

PINZGER Anton Johann

MOORE David Keith
HUNTER Kim Andrew
BOYLE Kevin
CROSSMAN William Henry
BADARACCO Juan Carlos
HOLDEN Jack

O'MOORE Patrick Michael
MADDOCKS Robert
DAVIS Rodney

MOORE Cheryl Anne
LOUND Bronwyn
JOHNSON David

BAKER Darcy

BADER Anthony
BUTCHER Elizabeth

LARSEN Peter
DELLER Stephen
RYAN Linda

LAVELL Rodd

GRANT Raymond Colin
LAI Chris

HANCOCK Sharon
PONIGER Zlatko

Country Total

AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
BRA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUT
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
BRA
AUS
AUS
ARG
BRA
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
ARG
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

456

506
474
465
434
430
428
397
392
377
366
359

521
510
510
504
493
488
488
475
469
464
464
457
456
448
436
428
359
351
134

557
524
520
517
511
508
505
494
481
472
471
400
397
392
349

538
537
531
525
517
469
469
464

10

64

84
66
82
56
55
69
64
57
65
48
72

80
87
86
86
85
84
81
74
67
69
76
68
69
72
67
64
57
66
69

91
88
89
87
82
82
87
84
74
68
81
68
62
61
56

89
88
87
91
83
74
80
80

20

70

85
7
76
73
72
71
55
61
53
56
61

89
85
85
80
78
86
71
81
7
80
78
79
81
80
73
76
65
55
65

93
88
84
89
80
82
87
86
84
83
89
60
47
64
45

90
85
88
86
90
83
86
75

30

83

87
83
7
71
72
65
72
67
68
58
62

90
81
88
7
81
76
79
7
84
76
78
79
76
73
69
76
63
58

92
88
91
83
84
87
87
83
87
80
78
73
72
76
62

92
90
92
85
84
75
78
84

40

82

85
84
74
76
84
75
69
68
62
70
53

84
84
87
84
86
80
87
76
83
78
82
76
70
73
80
73
55
54

94
89
88
85
85
88
79
68
74
76
75
68
64
69
72

95
93
84
84
88
75
79
79

50

74

79
85
80
82
70
73
70
67
62
68
65

88
86
7
88
85
72
88
83
87
83
74
78
83
74
76
70
64
62

94
84
86
86
91
87
84
83
7
85
81
74
74
69
51

86
95
90
87
83
86
74
76

60

83

86
79
76
76
77
75
67
72
67
66
46

90
87
87
89
78
90
82
84
71
78
76
77
77
76
71
69
55
56

93
87
82
87
89
82
81
90
85
80
67
57
78
53
63

86
86
90
92
89
76
72
70

DQ

DNF



9 13366 DAVID Elvira AUS 450 80 74 75 80 63 78
10 16645 NOMARHAS Lee AUS 439 60 74 75 80 79 71



MLAIC Kuchenreuter

Age
65-74

55-64

45-54

35-44

MLAIC Kurchenreuter

<

GO

Pl

A W N -

a b wN -

Bib #

18201
12152

13024
19851
16389
6700

2882
2884
1533
15206
12921

6044

Final Results

JOYCE Richard
DUNN Brian Charles

GREEN Gary John
DOIG Stuart

INGOLD John Edward
FORBES Graeme Ross

MOORE David Keith
MOORE Cheryl Anne
BAKER Darcy

DAVIS Rodney
BUTCHER Elizabeth

LARSEN Peter

Country

AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

Total

87
85
83
73

96

88
86

93



MLAIC Mariette
MLAIC Mariette

Age Group

75+

65-74

55-64

45-54

35-44

<

Place

A W N -

a b wWwN -

GO

Bib #

3634

5457
12152

16389
13024
6700

19851

2882
2884
1533
15206
12921

6044

Final Results:

DOOLITTLE Eugene William

MACKAY Alan John Currie
DUNN Brian Charles

INGOLD John Edward
GREEN Gary John
FORBES Graeme Ross
DOIG Stuart

MOORE David Keith
MOORE Cheryl Anne
BAKER Darcy

DAVIS Rodney
BUTCHER Elizabeth

LARSEN Peter

Country

CAN

AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

Total

84

32

88

85

69

63

94

90
69

93



NRA Action Pistol

NRA
Action
Pistol

Age
75+

65-74

55-64

45-54

35-44

< GO
Final Results
Pl Bib #
1 3634 D_O(_)LITTLE Eugene CAN
William
2 669 SAYERS Neville AUS
1 248 WHELAN Clive AUS
2 5457 MAQKAY Alan John AUS
Currie
1 83 VEZER Laszlo AUS
2 438 BIRR Herbert AUS
3 2110 ANDREWS Ray AUS
4 4863 FARQUHARSON Colin AUS
Alexander James
5 829 WHITE Daniel Edward AUS
6 18473 DRUMMOND Kevin AUS
Douglas
1 7265 BANNISTER Roy AUS
2 497 DAJCZER Henry AUS
3 801 KEMM Philip Richard  AUS
4 16665 STRIDE Geoffrey AUS
5 3078 BADER Anthony AUS
6 8228 BAIRD Gary NzL
7 12921 BUTCHER Elizabeth  AUS
1 1546 WILSQN Donald AUS
Frederick
2 9611 O'MALLEY David Neil AUS
3 380 CILIA Noel AUS
4 20127 EVANS Carolyn Joy AUS
5 16355 STANLEY Peter AUS
Andrew
6 12390 CVETNIC Zeljko AUS
7 426 PENNEY Ronald AUS
8 12729 REYES Antonio AUS
9 16361 GUNTHER Elke AUS

Total

1050
971

1868
712

1890
1824
1490

1478
831
308

1912
1872
1836
1803
1726
1673
898

1906

1884
1882
1752

1688

1409
1196
696

1739

X Percent

32 54.69%
24 50.57%

121 97.29%
22 37.08%

137 98.44%
116 95.00%
64 77.60%

51 76.98%
21 43.28%
3  16.04%

157 99.58%
121 97.50%
122 95.63%
122 93.91%
88 89.90%
85 87.14%
22 46.77%

140 99.27%

117 98.13%
130 98.02%
110 91.25%

90 87.92%

62 73.39%
46 62.29%
18 36.25%
100 90.57%

Plates

250
190

480
160

480
460
350

380
150
0

480
470
480
460
440
360
110

480

480
480
470

400

310
300
160
450

Prac

25 302
19 268

48 445
16 214

48 462
46 433
35 322

38 355
15 164
0 0

48 478
47 470
48 445
46 469
44 398
36 434
11 247

48 476

48 462
48 464
47 400

40 407

31 403
30 299
16 221
45 433

4
3

18
3

38
23
24
17

10

26

14
29
18

16

14
6
3
15

Baric

258
224

478
135

480
476
460

360
271
308

480
476
480
480
478
454
256

480

480
480
478

455

289
321
101
471

Mover

2 250
1 289

38 465
2 203

43 468
34 455
21 368

3 383
4 246

41 474
30 456
37 431
45 394
25 410
25 435
3 285

43 470

36 462
37 458
36 404

18 426

2 407
10 276
0 254
27 385

Pen

30
21
13
14
10
15

o =~ O O O O o

23

19
16

16

o O o oo o

15

3 40
130

Pen

- O

o O o

o -~ O O O o o

OO O O OO o o

DNF

DQ



NRA PPC-1500 OpenClass ¢ GO

NRA PPC/1500
OPEN CLASS

Age
75+

65-74

55-64

45-54

35-44

PI

N

© 0o NOoO g~ wWwN

0 N O O~ WOWN -~

a4 a4 A a4 ©
a b~ W N = O

~NOo ok WON -

Final Results

Bib #

DOOLITTLE Eugene
William

1145 DRAEGER Joachim Ah
669 SAYERS Neville

3634

248  WHELAN Clive
11551 BROCK Peter Gregory

5457 MAC_KAY Alan John
Currie

4863 FARQUHARSON Colin
Alexander James

18773 HALLEY William Moffat
2110 ANDREWS Ray

17004 CORBIDGE David

438 BIRR Herbert

16389 INGOLD John Edward
7851 CRAIG Jon

13024 GREEN Gary John
902 PASK Gary

11505 SANDMAN Brett
14877 KAVANAGH John
2074 KING Peter

2882 MOORE David Keith
2340 FALLON Gary

3078 BADER Anthony
12623 HOWARD Alan Gene
497 DAJCZER Henry
18381 HARRIS Vanessa Anne
2884 MOORE Cheryl Anne
801 KEMM Philip Richard
12921 BUTCHER Elizabeth
11835 MILINSKI Rick

1533 BAKER Darcy

15206 DAVIS Rodney

380 CILIA Noel
1641 SCOTT Peter John

WILSON Donald
Frederick

25175 TANG Pak Kou
426  PENNEY Ronald
12390 CVETNIC Zeljko
5469 KING Rodney

1546

Country Total

CAN

AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS

AUS

CHN
AUS
AUS
AUS

1335

1224
1109

1341
1104

850

1390

1368
1365
1352
1341
1246
1241
1143
926

1471
1398
1370
1369
1356
1313
1312
1273
1221
1153
1125
1094
1077
333

1417
1395

1386

1376
1308
1245
1109

X

24

23
10

34
26

10

48

32
29
36
42
17
20
10
"

74
38
34
55
31
27
27
29
19

10
15

50
46

43

37
34
27
13

163 0

165 2
155 2

17 1
153 0

105 0

158 2

171 2
165 3
169 4
1725
164 2
165 1
152 0
98 1

175 10
171 4
168 3
178 8
155 0
176 5
163 7
150 0
151 2
129 2
154 2
154 0
1350
81 1

173 6
172 5

171 4

166 2
143 0
158 0
110 1

M2 M3

176 1 210 1

173 2 213 1
141 0 165 0

209 3217 0
102 1 159 2

97 01251

212 3 233 8

218 4 216 2
200 0 225 7
213 4 223 3
2182226 7
199 1 194 2
143 2 205 4
134 0 179 1
1232 148 0

235 6 233 12
218 2 213 5
200 1 227 4
155 0 225 5
194 1 222 4
198 3 207 4
174 2 211 1
17712215
169 1 183 2
136 0 208 1
76 0198 1
1613 114 0
92 02022
8 023 0
0 00 O

20512327
200 1 225 9

197 4 220 7

184 0 223 4
161 3 223 7
159 0 229 8
148 0 180 1

M4

562 17

446 12
426 5

560 17
458 10

426 6

566 26

528 15
542 10
570 17
552 23
504 7
498 10
475 9
341 2

588 29
562 19
548 13
573 27
556 18
507 10
538 9

550 17

M5

51210 0

482 5
486 5
453 4
445 8
214 2
0 O

568 19
565 17

566 18

568 22
549 16
466 10
446 4

20
90

o o oo o oo

O ©O N O O OO o O O o o o o o O O O o o oo o o o

o o oo o oo

Pen X DQ

224 5

227 6
222 3

238 13
232 13

97 3

2219

2359

233 9

237 14
233 1
185 5
230 3
203 0
216 6

240 17
234 8

227 13
238 15
229
225
226
235
206
198
211
212
223
97

o

N

O NN W -2 =~ b o2 @

239 17
233 14

232 10

2359
232 8
233 9
2257



Tue OCT 8- FINAL RESULTS

Type Age Category Final Comp#

50m
Free
Rifle
Prone
ISCD

Type Age
50m

Age
Free 60 +

Rifle Years
Prone

Type Age
50m Age
Free 45-
Rifle 59
Prone Years

Category
Women

C Grade

Women
D Grade

Men A
Grade

Men B
Grade

Men C
Grade

Men D
Grade

Category

Women
C Grade

Men A
Grade

Men B

Gold

Final

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Final

Gold

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Gold

< GO
First Surname
Paul )
15233 Lindsey Schofield
Comp# First Surname
19588 Beverley  pravion
Mabel
4604 Dorgen Fraser
Marion
1474  Akinori Takakuwa
5572 William Dunnachie
Maxwell
12478 Malcolm Anderson
Walter Penberthy
392 Robert —pshall
Malcolm
4598 Donald Fraser
John
15290 Trevor Kingston
7249  William Cleland
John
2866 Robert Chauval
108  Vicente  \iolg
Raul
25403 Edmar Salles
16191 Gordon De Groen
3518 DonaldV  Williams
Anatolio oo
25417 Machado Silveira
William .
16387 Robert Knight
7167  Masashi Tsunesada
6970  Albert Parkes
Robert
2848 Keith Cranage
6769  1NOMasS | irqdell
Alan
Comp# First Surname
16203 Robyn McMilllan
12506 Paul Nicholls
7981 Hiroshi Kagiyama
7165  Kunio Yomoda
287 Dennis Claxton
86 Daya Rajasinghe
236 Peter Robinson
Ernesto ’
113 Osvaldo Celiz
12157 John Mackenzie

Country

AUSTRALIA

Country

AUSTRALIA

NEW
ZEALAND

JAPAN

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
NEW
ZEALAND
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

NEW
ZEALAND

Score Score Score Score Score Score Total

89

Score

94

99

97

96
93
98

95

96
97

92

ARGENTINA 93

BRAZIL

AUSTRALIA
USA

BRAZIL

AUSTRALIA

JAPAN
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

Country

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

JAPAN
JAPAN
AUSTRALIA
SRI LANKA
AUSTRALIA

92

95
91

93

93

92
85

88

85

Score

91

98

95
93
92
91
95

ARGENTINA 90

AUSTRALIA

95

97

Score

96

93

96

96

99
96
95

97

92
95

95

85

95

93
91

91

91

91
89

90

86

Score

88

97

91
96
97
95
94

93

98

91

Score

95

92

93

95

96
97
94

91

96
92

95

89

94

93
92

94

91

94
83

87

80

Score

92

98

96
97
94
96
96

96

97

92

Score

89

92

98

92

96
98
96

97

96
96

94

85

98

94
93

90

93

94
94

90

91

Score

96

98

97
97
98
100
96

95

99

95

Score

98

98

100

97

97
98
98

94

95
93

93

92

98

94
96

92

97

90
88

87

90

Score

92

96

97
96
97
95
94

93

99

92

Score

93

95

97

98

97
95
94

96

94
94

97

93

96

92
97

89

96

93
93

88

91

Score

97

98

99
96
94
95
96

92

96

556

Total

565

566

583

575

581
577
575

570

569
567

566

537

573

561
560

549

561

554
532

530

523

Total

556

585

575
575
572
572
571

559

584



Type
50m

Free
Rifle

Age

Age
30
-44

Prone Years

Type
10m
Air
Rifle

shot

Grade

Men C
Grade

Men D
Grade

Category

Women B
Grade

Women
C Grade

Women
D Grade

Men B
Grade

Men C
Grade

Men D
Grade

Silver
Bronze

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Gold

Silver

Final

Gold

Gold

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Gold
Silver

Bronze

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Gold

Silver

Age Category Final

Age
60 +
Years

Women
C Grade

Gold

Richard
5861 Miroslav
6368 Masanori
Edward
1301 Joseph
Mario
7810 Alejandro
17859 Raymond
7166  Motoaki
2757  Peter Alvin
1476  Mitsuaki
16740 Mike
16108 Ken
18101 Paul
25169 Yang
Guang
4058 lan Charles
6367 Kawai
6700 Graeme
Ross
Brian
4403 Patrick
12431 Ronald
Comp# First
Julianne
1292 Ruth
13642 Brenda
1302 Dianne
Maree
10217 Anne
9959  Agota
2515 Marc
12886 Daniel
Lindsay
19460 Malcolm
Peter
19447 Glenn
Charles
25388 Raymond
Chistopher
3076 John
17583 Bradley lan
2854  Johann
7916  Greg
1121 Bryan
25171 Peng Kun
1588 Richard
David
22912 William
13269 Jeff
Comp# First
Dorothy
146 Edith May

Sipek
Itatsu

Love

AUSTRALIA
JAPAN

NEW
ZEALAND

Clopatofsky COLOMBIA

Girdlestone
Kanda
Kelley

Watanabe

Jarrad
Wieland
Wyles

Zheng

Milton
Mitsuo

Forbes

Smith
Smith

Surname

Holcombe

Girdlestone

Robertson

Hunt
Lenart

Monene
Croatto

Braybon
Braybon
Wakefield

Slevin

Sneddon

Saitz

Walker
Traynor
Wong
Bourke

Stephens
Collings

Surname

Maranik

AUSTRALIA
JAPAN
AUSTRALIA

JAPAN

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

CHINA

AUSTRALIA
JAPAN

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

Country

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
HUNGARY

USA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
CHINA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

Country

AUSTRALIA

96
98

94

95

96
92
91

93

91
96
96

90

93
90

91

90
93

Score

94

94

91

90
84

99
94
94

92

92

93
91

93

99
90
90
78

94
15

Score Score Score Score Total

84

96
94

96

96

89
92
91

94

98
94
94

97

90
93

91

90
91

Score

96

92

89

91
86

95
97
96

93

92

93
91

98

92
93
87
85

89
24

80

97
96

94

98

96
93
94

93

97
94
92

92

93
94

93

92
88

Score

92

93

91

83
81

96
96
92

95

96

96
92

96

95
90
89
88

97
62

88

97
94

98

93

93
92
92

98

93
96
95

92

91
91

92

91
95

Score

98

91

90

93
79

95
96
100

95

93

94
94

97

94
96
91
90

86
52

86

97
99

95

96

95
96
93

96

98
91
95

96

94
94

89

91
88

Score Score

94

91

89

91
91

96
96
91

92

95

95
91

95

90
93
83
90

97
68

338

100
96

95

93

96
92
93

98

93
99
94

93

96
93

91

92
89

93

92

90

91
84

96
96
92

97

96

91
91

99

90
97
89
91

92
54

583
577

572

571

565
557
554

572

570
570
566

560

557
555

547

546
544

Total

567

553

540

539
505

577
575
565

564

564

562
550

578

560
559
529
522

555
275



MenB  Gog 269  Walter  \vitstadt AUSTRALIA 89 86 87 88 350
Grade George
. Robert
Silver 2848 Keith Cranage =~ AUSTRALIA 81 82 84 78 325
gfa”dg Gold 16191 Gordon  De Groen AUSTRALIA 88 90 91 92 361
Silver 17495 Madai Sandor AUSTRALIA 83 87 86 84 340
Bronze 5572 William b hhachie AUSTRALIA 81 79 85 81 326
Maxwell
3518 DonaldV  Wiliams  USA 78 76 78 78 310
'\Gﬂfa”ds Gold 15290 Trevor Kingston ~AUSTRALIA 69 72 80 80 301
Siver 392  Robert —\chall  AUSTRALIA 48 54 60 46 208
Malcolm
Type Age Category Final Comp# First Surname Country Score Score Score Score Total
1Qm Age
Al 45° MenB
Rifle Gold 14653 Chris Cogan AUSTRALIA 90 93 95 93 371
59 Grade
40 Years
shot
Silver 287  Dennis Claxton ~ AUSTRALIA 91 92 94 93 370
Bronze 113  EMesto gy, ARGENTINA 90 89 93 91 363
Osvaldo
16740 Mike Jarrad AUSTRALIA 93 89 92 89 363
2757  Peter Alvin Kelley AUSTRALIA 91 85 88 92 356
g"fa”dec Gold 16012 Christopher Nesnass AUSTRALIA 80 91 81 92 344
Silver 1071  Michael  Judd AUSTRALIA 84 91 85 83 343
Bronze 17859 Raymond Girdlestone AUSTRALIA 83 85 83 85 336
12157 John Mackenzie AUSTRALIA 88 82 76 84 330
Richard
MenD g4 Joao Soares  BRAZIL 80 8 71 81 318
Grade
Silver 4403 Brian Smith AUSTRALIA 57 53 57 78 245
Patrick
Bronze 4058 lan Charles Milton AUSTRALIA 59 47 64 62 232
Type Age Category Final Comp# First Surname Country Score Score Score Score Total
o e
Rifle 20 WomenB 5 4 9950 Agota Lenart HUNGARY 93 93 94 96 376
44 Grade
40 Years
shot
Silver 15961 Donna Bond AUSTRALIA 93 88 95 89 365

\(,)VOGTaec?e Gold 13642 Brenda Girdlestone AUSTRALIA 85 83 89 82 339

Silver 1199  Elvyra Luosyte LITHUANIA 81 71 85 80 317

Women o4 1302 Dianne  popertson AUSTRALIA 64 79 76 68 287

D Grade Maree

Silver 1292 Julie Holcombe AUSTRALIA 52 49 46 61 208
g"fa”dg\ Gold 16341 Darius Krivanek ~AUSTRALIA 93 97 99 97 386
Men C . )
ben®  Gold 15049 Nei Jenkins ~ AUSTRALIA 82 81 90 86 339
MenD g 3076 Chistopher g0, AUSTRALIA 75 81 75 81 312
Grade John

Silver 16936 Dennis Peacock AUSTRALIA 81 73 78 68 300

Bronze 13269 Jeff Colings ~ AUSTRALIA 72 61 72 65 270

Type Age Category Final Comp# First Surname Country Score Score Score Score Score Score Total



10m
Air
rifle
60
shot
prone

Class
SH1

Class
SH2

Gold

Gold

Paul
15233 Lindsey

16278 Sergiy

Schofield

Semenov

AUSTRALIA 97

AUSTRALIA 95

98

92

96

96

98

93

98

92

100

90

587

558



Wed OCT 9- FINAL RESULTS ¢ GO
Type Age Category Final Comp# First Surname Country Score Score Score Score Score Score Total
50m

Sport Age 60 Women Beverley
Rifle +Years C Grade Gold 19588 Mabel Braybon AUSTRALIA 94 96 93 98 91 94 566

Prone
Siver 1146 DPOONY  waanik  AUSTRALIA 83 88 90 89 93 93 536
Edith May
Women Doreen NEW
D Grade Gold 4604 oS Fraser JEALAND 93 89 93 91 93 92 551
MenA  Gogq 5572 William b nnachie AUSTRALIA 96 94 97 92 92 91 562
Grade Maxwell
MenB  Goq 392  Robert — yiorshall  AUSTRALIA 95 96 94 97 96 97 575
Grade Malcolm
Silver 15290 Trevor Kingston =~ AUSTRALIA 94 98 97 93 96 97 575
John NEW
Bronze 2866 ol Chauwval S, ap 9 96 95 91 94 94 566
Donald NEW
4598 o Fraser JEALAND 90 94 9% 97 93 94 564
'\G/';”dg Gold 16191 Gordon De Groen AUSTRALIA 91 8 93 91 91 95 549
MenD  Gogq 6769 1NOMaS | incdell  AUSTRALIA 84 95 89 87 86 90 531
Grade Alan
Silver 2848 Egift’ﬁ” Cranage AUSTRALIA 88 86 84 84 92 92 52
Bronze 6970  Albert Parkes AUSTRALIA 90 88 90 81 92 82 523
Type Age Category Final Comp# First Surname Country Score Score Score Score Score Score Total
50m

Sport Age 45 - Women

Rifle 59 Years C Grade Gold 16203 Robyn McMilllan ~ AUSTRALIA 94 93 96 93 90 90 556

Prone
greandé Gold 236 Peter Robinson ~ AUSTRALIA 96 99 98 95 98 97 583
Silver 12506 Paul Nicholls AUSTRALIA 99 94 96 95 93 95 572
Bronze 287 Dennis Claxton AUSTRALIA 94 94 96 94 97 94 569
MenB  Gog 12157 John Mackenzie AUSTRALIA 97 96 93 97 97 96 576
Grade Richard
Silver 17859 Raymond Girdlestone AUSTRALIA 94 95 95 98 95 97 574
Bronze 2757  Peter Alvin Kelley AUSTRALIA 94 95 91 94 95 93 562
Edward NEW
1301 Joseph Love ZEALAND 95 93 93 94 91 95 561
ggnd(e: Gold 16740 Mike Jarrad AUSTRALIA 98 96 94 97 96 98 579
Silver 18101 Paul Wyles AUSTRALIA 95 92 95 92 95 94 563
Bronze 4058 lan Charles Milton AUSTRALIA 90 94 89 92 90 95 550
16108 Ken Wieland AUSTRALIA 93 90 88 85 0 0 356
MenD oy 4403 Brian Smith AUSTRALIA 89 94 92 92 96 94 557
Grade Patrick
Silver 12431 Ronald Smith AUSTRALIA 87 87 90 92 93 89 538
Type Age Category Final Comp# First Surname Country Score Score Score Score Score Score Total
50m

Sport Age 30 - Women B Julianne
Rifle 44 Years Grade Gold 1292 Ruth Holcombe AUSTRALIA 98 98 98 96 97 98 585

Prone

‘é"%':‘aeé‘e Gold 13642 Brenda  Girdlestone AUSTRALIA 93 94 94 92 92 97 562

Women 5,4 1302 Dianne  popertson AUSTRALIA 89 89 99 89 94 87 547
D Grade Maree

Silver 9959  Agota Lenart HUNGARY 89 91 85 91 89 91 536



Type Age

10m
Air
Rifle
60
shot

Age 60
+ Years

Type Age

10m
Air
Rifle
60
shot

Age 45 -
59 Years

Men B
Grade

Men C
Grade

Men D
Grade

Category

Men B
Grade

Men C
Grade

Men D
Grade

Category

Men B
Grade

Men C
Grade

Men D
Grade

Bronze 10217

1199
Gold 19460
Silver 25388

Bronze 12886

19447
3076
7249
17583
Gold 7916
Silver 7810
Gold 22912
Silver 1588

Bronze 16936

Anne
Elvyra

Lindsay
Malcolm

Charles
Raymond

Daniel

Peter
Glenn

Chistopher
John

William
Bradley lan

Greg

Mario
Alejandro

David
William
Richard
Dennis

Final Comp# First

Gold 269

Silver 2848

Gold 16191

Silver 25403
Bronze 17495

5572

Gold 25417

Silver 392

Walter
George

Robert
Keith

Gordon

Edmar
Madai
William
Maxwell

Anatolio
Machado

Robert
Malcolm

Final Comp# First

Gold 287
Silver 5861
Bronze 113
14653
4900
86
16740
2757
Gold 6700
Silver 17859
Bronze 1071
16012
Gold 25437
Silver 16108

Dennis

Miroslav

Ernesto
Osvaldo

Chris
Frank
Daya

Mike

Peter Alvin

Graeme
Ross

Raymond
Michael
Christopher

Joao
Alberto

Ken
Brian

Hunt
Luosyte

Braybon

Wakefield
Croatto

Braybon

Slevin

Cleland
Sneddon

Walker

AUSTRALIA
LITHUANIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

Clopatofsky COLOMBIA

Stephens

Bourke
Peacock

Surname

Wittstadt

Cranage

De Groen

Salles
Sandor

Dunnachie

Silveira

Marshall

Surname

Claxton

Sipek
Celiz

Cogan
Kilpatrick
Rajasinghe
Jarrad
Kelley

Forbes

Girdlestone
Judd
Nesnass

Soares

Wieland

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

Country

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

BRAZIL
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

BRAZIL

AUSTRALIA

Country

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
ARGENTINA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
SRI LANKA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

BRAZIL
AUSTRALIA

93

96

95
95
96

93

94
89

91

93

83

94
85

Score

90

88

89

86
90

83

67

42

Score

93

93
92

92
90
88
90
91

88

81
84
88

78
63

91

97

98
99
91

93

93
89

89

95

93

90
87

Score

94

87

91

89
87

80

69

32

Score

96

96
94

89
90
87
85
90

90

87
85
86

79
78

88
83

97

95
95
92

94

93
92

90

96

94

87
89

Score

92

89

87

90
89

83

65

Score

94

91
88

94
96
92
93
92

93

87
88
90

82
74

85
93

98

97
98
93

93

95
94

98

88

93

92
93

Score

92

90

93

92
86

87

73

Score

93

90
94

90
92
92
92
88

92

95
88
85

90
80

89
92

94

97
96
93

92

91
91

98

90

97

90
95

Score

87

85

92

89
81

86

69

Score

90

94
94

93
90
94
94
87

91

89
93
7

84
75

89
94

99

96
94
95

95

92
88

98

92

97

94
93

Score

84

89

88

90
87

86

70

Score

95

96
92

95
89
93
90
88

94

88
86
87

83
62

535
370

581

578
577
560

560

558
543

564

554

557

547
542

Total

539

528

540

536
520

505

413

74

Total

561

560
554

553
547
546
544
536

548

527
524
513

496
432



Type
10m
Air
Rifle
60
shot

Type
10m
Air

Rifle

shot

Age

Age 30 -
44 Years

Age

Standing
-1SCD

Category

Women B
Grade

Women
C Grade

Women
D Grade

Men A
Grade

Men B
Grade

Men C
Grade

Men D
Grade

Category

Class
SH1

Class
SH2

Bronze

Final

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver

Gold

Gold

Silver

Gold

Silver
Bronze

Final

Gold

Gold

4403  Patrick
4058 lan Charles
Comp# First
15961 Donna
9959  Agota
13642 Brenda
1199  Elvyra
1292  Julie
Dianne
1302 Maree
2854  Johann
2515 Marc
Mario
7810 Alejandro
15049 Neil
1121 Bryan
16936 Dennis
3076  Chris
13269 Jeff
Comp# First
Paul
15233 Lindsey
16278 Sergiy

Smith

Milton

Surname

Bond

Lenart

Girdlestone

Luosyte

Holcombe

Robertson

Saitz

Monene

Clopatofsky

Jenkins

Traynor
Peacock

Slevin
Collings

Surname

Schofield

Semenov

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

Country

AUSTRALIA

HUNGARY

AUSTRALIA
LITHUANIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
USA

COLOMBIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

Country

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

58

66

Score

95

90

89
75

57

65

97
96

92

86
87

82

87
80

Score

92

88

46

44

Score

91

94

89
84

70

78

97
98

97

85
84

86

90
69

Score

90

83

53

48

Score

92

93

90
82

67

77

98
96

95

86
82

85

81
64

Score

89

89

38

40

Score

95

94

91
83

71

71

98
96

94

93
89

85

78
71

Score

93

83

48

39

Score

91

87

86
84

76

65

94
97

91

87
82

84

85
75

Score

87

88

52

40

Score

92

89

90
77

85

70

99
99

91

88
91

85

84
64

Score

91

89

295

277

Total

556

547

535
485

426

426

583
582

560

525
515

507

505
423

Total

542

520



Thu OCT 10- FINAL RESULTS ¢ GO

Age Category Final Comp# First

Type
50m Free
Rifle 3
Position SH1
ISCD
Type Age Category
SQm Free Age 60 Men C
Rifle 3 + Grade
Position  Years
Type Age Category
5(_)m Free Age 60 Men D
Rifle 3 + Grade
Position  Years
Type Age Category
SQm Free Age 45 Men B
Rifle 3 - 59 Grade
Position  Years

Paul
Gold 15233 Lindsey

Final Comp# First

Gold 1474  Akinori

Silver 16191 Gordon

William
Maxwell

Bronze 5572

3518  Donald V

Final Comp# First

Gold 25403 Edmar

’ Robert
Silver 2848 Keith
Anatolio
Bronze 25417 Machado
Robert
392 Malcolm

Final Comp# First

Gold 5861 Miroslav

Silver 287 Dennis

Mario
Bronze 7810 Alejandro

Surname Country

Schofield ~ AUSTRALIA

Surname Country

Takakuwa JAPAN

De Groen AUSTRALIA

Dunnachie AUSTRALIA

Williams USA

Surname Country

Salles BRAZIL

Cranage AUSTRALIA

Silveira BRAZIL

Marshall AUSTRALIA

Surname Country

Sipek AUSTRALIA

Claxton AUSTRALIA

Clopatofsky COLOMBIA

Score Score Score Score Score Total

94

88
Score

99

78
91

91
86
84

95

65
86

95
66
76

Score

96

87
76

88

80
85

93

42
71

95

40
49

Score

96

85
86

96
89
88

96

83
90

95

86
Score

95

81
88

96
77
80

96

69
81

92
68
78

Score

92

87
84

88

69
74

79

45
51

95

37
36

Score

93

86
87

92
83
86

95

85
88

90

86
Score

95

80
83

96
83
80

96

78
85

84
70
88

Score

95

88
81

91

67
82

85

40
61

90

44
52

Score

96

83
92

96
86
85

91

78
88

91

87

370

347

Score Score Total

98

82
89

92
82
83

93

74
74

94
76
89

Score

91

88
81

90

72
74

93

52
59

93

56
50

Score

100

89
86

93
85
87

92

86
92

387

321
351

375
328
327

380

286
326

365
280
331

1059

1030

992

976

Score Total

374

350
322

357

288
315

350

179
242

373

177
187

1046

960

771

737

Score Total

385

343
351

377
343
346

374

332
358

1079

1066

1064



Type
50m Free
Rifle 3
Position

Type
50m Free
Rifle 3
Position

Type
50m Free
Rifle 3
Position

Type
50m Free
Rifle 3
Position

Type
50m Free
Rifle 3
Position

Type
50m Free
Rifle 3
Position

Type
50m Free
Rifle 3
Position

Age Category Final
Age 45
Men C
- 59 Grade Gold
Years
Silver
Bronze
Age Category Final
Age 45
-59 MenD 5q
Grade
Years
Age Category Final
Agz 30 Women C Gold
N Grade °
Years
Age Category Final
Age 30
Women D
-44 Grade Gold
Years
Age Category Final
Age 30
! Men A Gold
Grade
Years
Age Category Final
Age 30
i Men B Gold
Grade
Years
Age Category Final
Age 30
Men D
-44 Grade Gold
Years
Silver
Bronze

113

Comp# First

16740 Mike

17859 Raymond

6367 Kawai
Comp# First
Peter
2757 Awin
Comp# First
9959  Agota
Comp# First
1199  Elvyra
Comp# First
2515 Marc
Comp# First
2854  Johann
Comp# First
1121 Bryan
1588  Richard
13269 Jeff

Ernesto
Osvaldo

Celiz ARGENTINA 93
76
89
Surname Country Score
Jarrad AUSTRALIA 96
80
89
Girdlestone AUSTRALIA 97
7
83
Mitsuo JAPAN 89
74
82
Surname Country Score
Kelley AUSTRALIA 88
75
86
Surname Country Score
Lenart HUNGARY 92
87
76
Surname  Country Score
Luosyte LITHUANIA 93
60
81
Surname Country Score
Monene USA 97
89
92
Surname Country Score
Saitz AUSTRALIA 97
89
92
Surname Country Score
Traynor AUSTRALIA 94
86
50
Bourke AUSTRALIA 93
61
83
Collings AUSTRALIA 88

39

98

80
88

Score

92

87
87

96
82
87

91
67
85

Score

93

74
81

Score

93

83
83

Score

90

56
82

Score

94

88
95

Score

93

83
93

Score

91

75
47

93
53
80

82
48

92

79
85

Score

99

79
87

93
82
88

91
63
77

Score

90

60
82

Score

87

84
87

Score

89

58
89

Score

94

90
96

Score

92

85
87

Score

97

71
73

91
43
75

90
66

93

88
89

Score

100

78
88

98
76
92

97
82
87

Score

94

74
81

Score

89

73
85

Score

80

50
82

Score

96

90
93

Score

91

91
91

Score

91

7
80

96
47
80

86
57

376

323

351 1050

Score Total

387

324
351 1062
384
317
350 1051
368
286
331 985

Score Total

365

283

330 978

Score Total

361

327

331 1019

Score Total

352

224

334 910

Score Total

381

357
376 1114

Score Total

373

348
363 1084

Score Total

373

309
250 932
373
204
318 895
346

210



16936 Dennis

Peacock

81

AUSTRALIA 92
62
42

77

92
66
47

58

91
66
42

73

91
67
63

289

366
261
194

845

821



Fri OCT 11- FINAL RESULTS

Type
50m Sport Rifle
3 Position

Type
50m Sport Rifle
3 Position

Type
50m Sport Rifle
3 Position

Type
50m Sport Rifle
3 Position

Type
50m Sport Rifle
3 Position

Type
50m Sport Rifle
3 Position

Type
50m Sport Rifle
3 Position

Type
50m Sport Rifle
3 Position

Type
50m Sport Rifle

Age

Age 60 +
Years

Age

Age 60 +
Years

Age

Age 60 +
Years

Age

Age 45 -59
Years

Age

Age 45 -59
Years

Age

Age 45 -59
Years

Age

Age 30 -
44 Years

Age

Age 30 -
44 Years

Age
Age 30 -

Category

Women C
Grade

Category

Men C
Grade

Category

Men D
Grade

Category

Women D
Grade

Category

Men B
Grade

Category

Men B
Grade

Category

Women C
Grade

Category

Women D
Grade

Category
Men D

GO

Final

Gold

Final

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Final

Gold

Silver

Final

Gold

Final

Gold

Silver

Bronze

Final

Gold

Silver

Final

Gold

Final

Gold

Final
Gold

Comp# First
Dorothy
1146 Edith May
Comp# First
16191 Gordon
William
5572 Maxwell
3518 Donald V
Comp# First
2848  Robert Keith
Robert
392 Malcolm
Comp# First
16203 Robyn
Comp# First
5861  Miroslav
287 Dennis
Mario
7810 Alejandro
Ernesto
3 Osvaldo
Comp# First
17859 Raymond
16740 Mike
Comp# First
9959  Agota
Comp# First
1199  Elvyra
Comp# First
1121 Bryan

Surname

Maranik

Surname

De Groen

Dunnachie

Williams

Surname

Cranage

Marshall

Surname

McMilllan

Surname

Sipek

Claxton

Country
AUSTRALIA

Country
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

USA

Country
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

Country
AUSTRALIA

Country
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

Clopatofsky COLOMBIA

Celiz

Surname

Girdlestone

Jarrad

Surname

Lenart

Surname

Luosyte

Surname
Traynor

ARGENTINA

Country
AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

Country
HUNGARY

Country
LITHUANIA

Country
AUSTRALIA

Score
92

75
79
Score
92

77
88

97

68
79
90
55
87
Score

90

68
79

91

51
70
Score
90

71
67
Score

98

85
91
91
88
91

95

87
88

95

84
87
Score

97

77
87
93
81
81
Score

93

77
88
Score

94

64
83
Score
91

Score Score Total
90 182

63 138

83 162 482
Score Score Total
98 190

81 158

89 177 525
94 191

67 135

83 162 488
93 183

63 118

93 180 481
Score Score Total
90 180

79 147

83 162 489
95 186

43 94

67 137 417
Score Score Total
92 182

72 143

76 143 468
Score Score Total
97 195

92 177

87 178 550
95 186

87 175

91 182 543
94 189

85 172

88 176 537
94 189

81 165

90 177 531
Score Score Total
94 191

81 158

91 178 527
96 189

77 158

87 168 515
Score Score Total
93 186

79 156

89 177 519
Score Score Total
92 186

59 123

79 162 471
Score Score Total
91 182



3 Position

44 Years  Grade

Silver 19460

Bronze 19447

1588

17583

13269

Lindsay
Malcolm

Peter Glenn

Richard

Bradley lan

Jeff

Braybon

Braybon

Bourke

Sneddon

Collings

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRALIA

70
77

97

71
77
93
46
88
94
41
69
94
35
63
75
29
71

83
83

95

71
82
95
67
64
91
49
77
95
33
63
88
29
88

153
160

192

142
159
188
113
152
185
90

146
189
68

126
163
58

159

495

493

453

421

383

380



